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All manufactured products are made in USA2

Akro-Mils® Productivity Solutions
 store, organize, transport & more!

Ready, Set, Organize™ . . . & Save!
Akro-Mils is all about storage, organization and transport solutions 
that increase material handling efficiency and reduce costs in 
virtually any industry.  Our broad range of products are used to 
shorten assembly times, maintain accurate inventories, optimize 
storage space and improve parts protection – all in support of 
Lean practices and other initiatives to increase productivity 
and profitability in any setting, from industrial 
to commercial to retail.

Custom Products
You can order a variety of custom products, 
OEM solutions and unique merchandising 
systems – all from Akro-Mils!  

Our unrivaled production 
resources, dependable 
quality and dedicated 
customer service support 
provide custom solutions 
to meet your exact needs.  
With five thermoplastic 
molding processes, 
extensive metal and 

wood fabrication and quality powder-coating, 
Akro-Mils can match your custom project 
to the most effective process for optimal 
performance and cost-efficiency.  From 
product concept to final product design, your 
project will be guided in an efficient process 
that incorporates quality at every stage.

To learn more, call 800-253-2467 
or visit akro-mils.com

Improve Handling Efficiency
Hand-Held Containers – Reusable containers deliver 
flexibility and savings. From Attached Lid to Straight 
Wall styles, our selection matches your needs in any 
industry – industrial, distribution, healthcare and more!

Simplify Organization
Storage Bins – Replace the mess and expense 
of cardboard boxes with our wide selection of 
reusable bins.  Simplify organization and maintain 
quality to improve efficiency in any operation.

Quality You Can Trust
  Manufactured under rigorous ISO 9001 standards, Akro-Mils products are quality 

tested to ensure they continuously meet your performance expectations.  In doing so, 
they optimize productivity and, ultimately, customer satisfaction throughout the supply 
chain.  Akro-Mils is proud of the quality and service awards from our customers, and 
we apply the recognition we receive to work toward continuous improvement. 

Maximize Space Usage
Bin Systems – Take back valuable floor 
space and improve storage efficiency with 
bin systems, including shelving, cabinets, 
racks, rails, carts and louvered panels.

Move With Efficiency
Transport Systems – We offer a broad selection of 
work centers, carts, platform trucks and dollies to 
complement any warehouse or workflow system.  
We can customize to fit your unique needs.

Clean & Safe Work Environments
Waste Handling Systems – Durable, cost-effective 
carts provide years of dependable service for 
industrial waste collection and handling systems.
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•  Control inventories, shorten assembly times and minimize parts handling
•  Heavy-duty bins securely stack atop each other, sit on shelving and hang 

from Akro-Mils racks, panels, rails and carts
•  Molded of high-impact polypropylene, AkroBins are unaffected by weak 

acids and alkalis
•   Products made of polypropylene block copolymer are autoclavable up to 

250° F
• Sturdy, one-piece construction is water, rust and corrosion-proof
•  Guaranteed not to crack or break under normal load conditions as stated 

in our 1-year limited warranty  
•  Available in 14 sizes and 7 colors: Red, Yellow, Blue, Stone, Green, Clear 

and Black. Specialty Colors (Berry, Light Blue, Purple and Teal) available 
in 9 sizes!

A C

E
F

B

D

featuresfeatures

Large front label 
area for easy coding 

and scanning

Extra-wide 
stacking ledge 

saves space and 
prevents spills

Reinforced side ribs 
add strength and    
prevent spreading 

when stacked

Curved-bottom 
hopper front makes 

it easy to retrieve 
small parts

Full-width hanger 
lip supports bin on 

hanging system

Anti-slide stop 
prevents stacked 
bins from shifting 

forward

Lengthwise 
Dividers keep 

items separated 
in the bin

˝See-through˝ 
Crystal Styrene 

Lids keep contents 
dust-free and 

protected

Widthwise 
Dividers 

available for 
30230

30320 Wide 
AkroBins: Dividers 

available in two sizes

Card Holders
fit in bins’ existing 

card holder slot

Dividers allow you to 
create customizable 
compartment sizes

AkroBins®

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

30320 33˝ Wide AkroBin 
Shown with Optional Lid (30321), Tall 
Divider (40321) and Short Divider (40220)

accessoriesaccessories

40599 Bin Retainer Clip 
• Hold bins safely on louvered panels
• Made of durable engineering grade plastic
•  Will work with any size AkroBin or ProHANGER
•  Perfect for service vans; maintenance workers, 

plumbers, electricians or other tradesmen who 
store and transport supplies and materials

40599 Bin Retainer Clip 
Hold bins safely on louvered panels



Model No. L W H L W H X Bin Load Capacity 
On Rack

Bin
Ctn. Qty.

Length
   Dividers**

Width
  Dividers**

Divider
Pkg. Qty.

Bin 
       Lids***

Lid
Pkg. Qty. Labels Card 

Stock

A

 30210* 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 4¾    37⁄16  213⁄16 4 10 lbs. 24  40210 (1) – 6  30211 24  29202  29301

 30220* 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 6¾  37⁄16  213⁄16 6 10 lbs. 24  40220 (1) – 6 30221 24 29202 29301

 30224* 107⁄8 41⁄8 4  10¼  33⁄16 3¾  9 30 lbs. 12 – – – – – 29202 29301

B
 30230* 107⁄8 5½  5 10¼  43⁄8 4¾  9 30 lbs. 12  40230 (1)  41230 (3) 6  30231 12  29203  29302

 30234* 14¾  5½  5 141⁄16 43⁄8 4¾  1213⁄16 50 lbs. 12 – – – – – 29203 29302

C

 30239* 10¾  8¼  7 10 69⁄16 6¾  8 50 lbs. 6  40239 (1) – 6 – – 29203 29302

 30240* 14¾  8¼  7 14 69⁄16 6¾  12 60 lbs. 12  40245 (1) – 6 – – 29203 29302

 30265 18 8¼  9 171⁄8 6¾  8¼  14½  60 lbs. 6  40265 (1) – 6 – – 29203  29303

D
 30235* 107⁄8 11 5 10¼  10 4¾  9 50 lbs. 6 40230 (3) – 6  30236 6 29203 29302

 30260 18 11 10 17 9½  9¾  143⁄16 60 lbs. 6  40260 (3) – 6 – – 29203 29303

E

 30255 107⁄8 16½  5  9¾  15 4¾  9 60 lbs. 6 40230 (3) – 6 – – 29203 29302

 30250* 14¾  16½  7 14 14¾  6¾  12 75 lbs. 6 40245 (3) – 6 – – 29203 29302

 30270 18 16½  11 171⁄8 14¾  10¼  14 100 lbs. 3  40270 (3) – 6 – – 29203 29303

F  30320 85⁄8 33 5 7 31½  43⁄16 6 80 lbs. 4  40321 & 
 40220 (7) – 7  30321 4  – –

One color per carton: Specify Red, Blue, Yellow, Stone, Clear, Green or Black.  Order in carton quantities.  Note 30265 & 30270 are not designed for use with hanging systems.  
CAUTION: When using bins with hanging systems, do not exceed the weight capacity for the rack,  which may be less than the total sum of bin capacities.  40321=Tall Divider; 40220=Short Divider.
*Available in Specialty Colors: Berry, Purple, Teal and Light Blue. **( ) = Max. # of dividers per bin.  ***Assembly required - hinge pins included.

AkroBins

L

X

W

H
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Create the perfect storage system – mix 
and match your selection of AkroBins with 
compatible products including:
• Rail Hanging Systems ............... pg. 8
• Louvered Hanging Systems ..... pg. 9
• ReadySpace Storage Systems .... pg. 10
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42
• Bin Cabinets ............................... pgs. 43-44
• ProCart ........................................ pg. 45

productsrelated products

 Outside Dimensions
 Inches 

 Bottom Dimensions
 Inches Accessories



Boost Productivity, 
Reduce Waste!

Go Green 
With 100% Recycled Bins –
Go Green 
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•  AkroBins made from 100% recycled material
•  Optional dividers keep items neatly separated
•  An eco-friendly choice in storage and 

organization products
•  Colors: Hunter Green, Sandstone and 

Terra Cotta

EarthSaver™ Series: AkroBins®

Akro-Mils’ EarthSaver Series – AkroBins and Shelf 
Bins (see pg. 14) made from 100% recycled plastic.  
Make a positive impact on the environment!

Model No. L W H L W H X Bin Load Capacity 
On Rack

Bin
Ctn. Qty.

Length
   Dividers**

Width
  Dividers**

Divider 
Pkg. Qty. Bin Lids*** Lid

Pkg. Qty.

 30210RECYSS 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 4¾    37⁄16  213⁄16 4 10 lbs. 24  40210 (1) 6  30211 24

30210RECYTC 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 4¾    37⁄16  213⁄16 4 10 lbs. 24 40210 (1) 6 30211 24

30210RECYHG 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 4¾    37⁄16  213⁄16 4 10 lbs. 24 40210 (1) 6 30211 24

 30220RECYSS 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 6¾  37⁄16  213⁄16 6 10 lbs. 24  40220 (1) 6  30221 24

30220RECYTC 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 6¾  37⁄16  213⁄16 6 10 lbs. 24 40220 (1) 6 30221 24

30220RECYHG 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 6¾  37⁄16  213⁄16 6 10 lbs. 24 40220 (1) 6 30221 24

 30230RECYSS 107⁄8 5½  5 10¼  43⁄8 4¾  9 30 lbs. 12  40230 (1)  41230 (3) 6  30231 12

30230RECYTC 107⁄8 5½  5 10¼  43⁄8 4¾  9 30 lbs. 12 40230 (1)  41230 (3) 6 30231 12

30230RECYHG 107⁄8 5½  5 10¼  43⁄8 4¾  9 30 lbs. 12 40230 (1)  41230 (3) 6 30231 12

 30234RECYSS 14¾  5½  5 141⁄16 43⁄8 4¾  1213⁄16 50 lbs. 12 – – – – –

 30234RECYTC 14¾  5½  5 141⁄16 43⁄8 4¾  1213⁄16 50 lbs. 12 – – – – –

 30234RECYHG 14¾  5½  5 141⁄16 43⁄8 4¾  1213⁄16 50 lbs. 12 – – – – –

 30239RECYSS 10¾  8¼  7 10 69⁄16 6¾  8 50 lbs. 6  40239 (1) – 6 – –

 30239RECYTC 10¾  8¼  7 10 69⁄16 6¾  8 50 lbs. 6  40239 (1) – 6 – –

 30239RECYHG 10¾  8¼  7 10 69⁄16 6¾  8 50 lbs. 6  40239 (1) – 6 – –

 30240RECYSS 14¾  8¼  7 14 69⁄16 6¾  12 60 lbs. 12  40245 (1) 6 – –

30240RECYTC 14¾  8¼  7 14 69⁄16 6¾  12 60 lbs. 12 40245 (1) 6 – –

30240RECYHG 14¾  8¼  7 14 69⁄16 6¾  12 60 lbs. 12 40245 (1) 6 – –

 30250RECYSS 14¾  16½  7 14 14¾  6¾  12 75 lbs. 6 40245 (3) 6 – –

30250RECYTC 14¾  16½  7 14 14¾  6¾  12 75 lbs. 6 40245 (3) 6 – –

30250RECYHG 14¾  16½  7 14 14¾  6¾  12 75 lbs. 6 40245 (3) 6 – –

One color per carton: SS = Sandstone, TC = Terra Cotta and HG = Hunter Green. Order in carton quantities. CAUTION: When using bins with hanging systems, do not exceed the weight capacity for the rack, which may be less than the total 
sum of bin capacities. **( ) = Max. # of dividers per bin. ***Assembly required – hinge pins included.

AkroBins
 Outside Dimensions
 Inches

 Inside Dimensions
 Inches

˝See-through˝ Crystal Styrene 
Lids keep contents dust-free 

and protected

Lengthwise Dividers keep 
items separated in the bin

accessoriesaccessories
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Create the perfect storage system – mix 
and match your selection of AkroBins with 
compatible products including:
• Rail Hanging Systems ............... pg. 8
• Louvered Hanging Systems ..... pg. 9
• ReadySpace Storage Systems .... pg. 10
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42
• Bin Cabinets ............................... pgs. 43-44
• ProCart ........................................ pg. 45

productsrelated products

Accessories

30230



ProHANGER®

Model No. Description Ctn. Qty. L W H Capacity (lbs.)

 30330RED ProHANGER 6 8¼  7¾  5 75

 40330 End Cap 6 63⁄16 ¼  4¼  -

 403302PK End Cap 2 63⁄16 ¼  4¼  -

 Inches

* US patent pending.
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ProHANGER® 
•  ProHANGERs can be placed side-by-side on walls, rail rack or panel 

systems to support extra-long parts, supplies or materials
• Unique “J-hook design” cradles various shapes and sizes of contents 
• Available End Cap inserts keep items from sliding out
• One-piece construction; molded of high-impact plastic for durability
• Each ProHANGER is capable of supporting up to 75 lbs.

•  ProHANGER can be used alone or with a variety of Akro-Mils 
products, including a wide range of AkroBins®

•  ProHANGER can even be mounted (using Louvered Hanging System) 
in service trucks for maintenance workers, plumbers, electricians, 
carpenters or other tradespeople

Easy Long Parts Storage 
Wherever You Need It!

featuresfeatures

Substantial ribbing 
in base gives 

added strength to 
support heavier 

items

Notches provided 
in hanger lip 

for mounting to 
wall surface 
with screws

Full-width hanger 
lip supports 

ProHANGER on 
hanging systems

End Caps help keep 
items contained 
and fit easily into 
molded-in slots

Smooth surface 
protects suspended 

parts or products

Use your ProHANGER with:
• AkroBins ..................................... pgs. 4-6
• Rail Hanging Systems ............... pg. 8
• Louvered Hanging Systems ..... pg. 9

ProHANGER

ProHANGER End Cap

productsrelated products

ProHANGER shown with 
Louvered Hanging Panel 
and 33” Wide AkroBin

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems



Model No. Description Ctn.
Qty. L W H 30210

(10 lbs.)
30220

(10 lbs.)
30224

(30 lbs.)
30230

(30 lbs.)
30234

(50 lbs.)
30235 

(60 lbs.)
30239

(50 lbs.)
30240

(60 lbs.)
30250

(75 lbs.)
30255 

(60 lbs.)

 30008* Rack, 1-Sided 1 36 141⁄8 53 96 96 48 48 48 24 24 24 12 16

 30016* Rack, 2-Sided 1 36 20 53 192 192 96 96 96 48 48 48 24 32

 30148 Steel Rail 1 4713⁄16 5⁄8 3 11 11 11 8 6 3 – – – 3

 30812 Bin Cart 1 38½  24 36½  96 96 64 48 48 24 24 24 12 16

*Can be assembled as a 12 or 16 rail rack.

Model No. Description Ctn. Qty. Fits Hanging System No. Casters

 30424 Mobile Kit - Casters 
& Handle 1 30016 4˝ Polyole� n

 Dimensions 
 Inches AkroBins Model No. (Bin Weight Capacity)Rail Hanging Systems

Mobile Kit

storage bins, racks & hanging systems8

•   Rail Hanging Systems allow for fast, easy 
organization and parts retrieval

•  Single-sided rail units are ideal for placement 
against a wall to save space

•  Double-sided rail units can “float” in any room 
environment and be picked from both sides

•  Mobile Kit available to mobilize two-sided racks
• Steel rail is ideal for workstations
• AkroBins and InSight Bins sold separately 

Rail Hanging Systems
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

Attractive, durable 
powder-coated 

finish stands up to 
heavy-duty use

Heavy-duty steel 
for strength and 

durability

Rails securely 
support AkroBins

featuresfeatures

30008
•  1-Sided, can be 

assembled as 
12 or 16 Rail

•  250 lb. capacity

30016
•  2-Sided, can be 

assembled as 
12 or 16 Rail

• 500 lb. capacity

30812 
Bin Cart with Casters
• 14-gauge steel worktop
• 250 lb. capacity

30812 
Bin Cart 
Shown with 
30230 AkroBins

Two-Sided Racks can 
be mobilized with the 
Mobile Kit

30148 
Steel Rail  
Wall-mountable unit accepts 7 
sizes of AkroBins. 110 lb. capacity



Bin Retainer Clip 

Model No. Description Ctn. 
Qty L W H Rack Wt. 

Cap.(lbs.)
30210

(10 lbs.)
30220

(10 lbs.)
30224

(30 lbs.)
30230

(30 lbs.)
30234

(50 lbs.)
30235 

(60 lbs.)
30239

(50 lbs.)
30240

(60 lbs.)
30250

(75 lbs.)
30255 

(60 lbs.)
30320 

(80 lbs.)

 30618* Louvered Panel 4 18 5⁄16 19 160 16 16 12 9 9 3 4 4 2 3 –

 30636* Louvered Panel 4 35¾        5⁄16 19 160 32 32 24 18 18 9 8 8 4 6 3

2 Panels 35¾  5⁄16 37 72 72 36 36 36 18 16 16 8 12 5

3 Panels 35¾  5⁄16 55 104 104 54 54 54 27 28 28 14 18 8

4 Panels 35¾  5⁄16 73 144 144 72 72 72 36 36 36 18 24 11

 98600* Bench Rack 1 2715⁄16 89⁄16 199⁄16 120 30 30 18 12 12 6 6 6 – – 0

 98636 Bench Rack 1 36 8 20 120 40 40 24 18 18 9 8 8 4 6 3

 30161* Louvered Panel 1 36 5⁄16 61 120 96 96 72 60 60 28 24 24 12 18 10

 30118 Louvered Panel 1 18 5⁄16 61 160 48 48 36 30 30 14 12 12 6 9 –

 30653 Louvered Floor Rack 1 35¾  32 751⁄8 2000 288 288 192 144 144 72 72 72 36 48 0

 30661* Louvered Rack Single-Sided 1 363⁄16 13½  663⁄8 500 96 96 72 54 54 28 24 24 12 18 10

 30638 Louvered Rack Single-Sided 1 18 13½  663⁄8 250 48 48 36 30 30 14 12 12 6 9 –

 30676* Louvered Rack Double-Sided 1 363⁄16 25 663⁄8 1000 192 192 144 108 108 56 48 48 24 36 20

 30651 Heavy Duty Louvered Rack 
Single-Sided 1 35¾  17 751⁄8 1000 144 144 98 72 72 36 36 36 18 24 11

30653DOLLY Mobile Kit for 30653 1 – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

LVDMOBILE Mobile Kit for 30676 1 – – – 1500 – – – – – – – – – – –

*Also available in Beige.

 Dimensions (Inches) AkroBins Model No. (Bin Weight Capacity)Louvered Hanging Systems

Louvers securely 
support AkroBins 
and InSight Bins

Attractive, durable 
powder-coated 

finish stands up to 
heavy-duty use

Formed from 
16-gauge cold-rolled 

steel for strength 
and durability

storage bins, racks & hanging systems 9

•  Louvered Hanging Systems allow for easy placement and configuration of 
AkroBins* or InSight bins*

•  Wall-mounted units keep items out of the way, off the floor and off the 
work table

• Bench racks are used on work tables to keep parts within easy reach
• Floor standing racks can be placed near work areas to improve productivity
• Single-sided floor racks can be placed against wall to save floor space
• Double-sided units allow for picking from both sides
• Easy, one-person assembly

Louvered Hanging Systems
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

featuresfeatures

30118
Louvered 
Panel

30653DOLLY

30653
Louvered 
Floor Rack 

30618 
Louvered 
Panel

98636 
Bench Rack Use the following products with 

Louvered Hanging Systems:
• AkroBins ..................................... pgs. 4-6
• 33˝ Wide AkroBins ................... pgs. 4-5
• ProHANGER ............................. pg. 7
• InSight Bins ................................ pg. 11

productsrelated products

30636
Louvered 
Panel

Hold bins safely on louvered panels
• Made of durable engineering grade plastic
• Easy to use
•  Will work with any size 

AkroBin or ProHANGER
•  Perfect for service vans; maintenance 

workers, plumbers, electricians or other 
tradesmen who store and transport
supplies and materials

*AkroBins sold separately, see pg. 4-6; *InSight sold separately, see pg. 11

40599
Bin Retainer 
Clip

30638 
Louvered 
Rack



ReadySpace™ Wall Unit

Model No. Description (L x W x H) No. of 
Ctns.

Ship Weight 
(lbs.)

Bin
Qty. 

 30536 37½  ˝ x 1¾  ˝  x 253⁄8˝, Panel 1 35 N/A

 30536210S Unit with 30210STONE Bins 3 45 48

 30536220S Unit with 30220STONE Bins 3 51 48

 30536230S Unit with 30230STONE Bins 3 55 24

 30536235S Unit with 30235STONE Bins 3 55 12

 30536320S Unit with 30320STONE Bins 2 47 4

ReadySpace™ Mobile Floor Unit

Model No. Description (L x W x H) No. of 
Ctns.

Ship Weight 
(lbs.)

Bin
Qty. 

 30553 245⁄8˝ x 23˝ x 52˝ 1 82 N/A

 30553210S Unit with 30210STONE Bins 6 117 120

 30553220S Unit with 30220STONE Bins 6 122 120

 30553230S Unit with 30230STONE Bins 6 142 60

 30553235S Unit with 30235STONE Bins 6 127 30

 30553LF Leveling Feet for Floor Unit – 1 –

ReadySpace™ Bench Unit (Assemble as Single or Double-Sided)

Model No. Description (L x W x H) No. of 
Ctns.

Ship Weight 
(lbs.)

Bin
Qty. 

 98536 37¾  ˝ x 12˝ x 263⁄8˝ (Single) 1 51 N/A

37¾  ˝ x 22½  ˝ x 263⁄8˝ (Double) 1 51 N/A

ReadySpace™ Single-Sided Bench Unit Kits

Model No. Description No. of 
Ctns.

Ship Weight 
(lbs.)

Bin
Qty. 

 98536210SS Unit with 30210STONE Bins 3 61 48

 98536220SS Unit with 30220STONE Bins 3 67 48

 98536230SS Unit with 30230STONE Bins 3 71 24

 98536235SS Unit with 30235STONE Bins 3 71 12

 98536320SS Unit with 30320STONE Bins 2 63 4

ReadySpace™ Double-Sided Bench Unit Kits

Model No. Description No. of 
Ctns.

Ship Weight 
(lbs.)

Bin
Qty. 

 98536210SD Unit with 30210STONE Bins 5 71 96

 98536220SD Unit with 30220STONE Bins 5 83 96

 98536230SD Unit with 30230STONE Bins 5 91 48

 98536235SD Unit with 30235STONE Bins 5 91 24

 98536320SD Unit with 30320STONE Bins 3 75 8

storage bins, racks & hanging systems10

 subhead
ReadySpace™ Storage System

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

•  Wall, Bench or Mobile Floor Units can be purchased alone or with AkroBins or InSight Bins
• Create a neat, attractive storage space in any environment – customer-friendly appearance
•  Frees up valuable workspace
•  Pre-configured packages with Stone color AkroBins are available or create your 

own custom system – see pg. 4-6 for AkroBins and pg. 11 for InSight Bins

•  Quickly create organized storage space virtually anywhere!
•  Steel louvered storage system for hospitals, laboratories and medical offices
•  Designed for use with a wide variety of AkroBins® or InSight Bins
•  Clean, sleek look with a durable white, powder-coated finish
•  Set up and installation are quick and easy
•  ReadySpace Bench or Mobile Floor Units can double as a privacy wall!

Ready, Set, Organize!™

featuresfeatures

Durable white, 
powder-coated 

finish

Bench Unit has a two-
piece base for placement 
against or away from wall 
for assembly as single- or 

double-sided

Wall Unit is shipped 
complete with its 

own mounting 
bracket for easy 

installation

Casters come 
standard with the 
Mobile Floor Unit

Wall Unit 
•  Accommodates multiple 

sizes of AkroBins and 
InSight Bins

98536
Bench Unit 
•  Can be assembled 

single- or double-sided

30553
Mobile Floor Unit 
• Quickly transports supplies



Louvered Panel and Bin Combinations Bin Qty.

Model No. 305A1 305A3 305A5 305B1

 30618BEIGE 16 16 16 9

 98600BEIGE 30 30 30 12

Bins sold separately

Model No. L W H L W H Capacity 
(lbs.)

Bin Ctn.
Qty.

Width
Divider

Divider
Pkg Qty.

Length
Divider

Divider
Pkg Qty. Lid Lid

Pkg Qty.

 305A1 53⁄8 41⁄8 3¼  4¼  31⁄8 25⁄8 10 16  415A1 (1) 8  405A1 (1) 8  305A2 8

 305A3 73⁄8 41⁄8 3¼  6¼  31⁄8 25⁄8 10 16 415A1 (2) 8  405A3 (1) 8  305A4 8

 305A5 107⁄8 41⁄8 3¼  9¼  31⁄8 25⁄8 15 12 415A1 (3) 8  405A5 (1) 6  305A6 6

 305B1 107⁄8 5½  5¼  97⁄16 41⁄8 47⁄16 25 12  415B1 (3) 6  405B1 (1) 6  305B2 6

# in ( ) represents divider slots per bin

ReadySpace™  Packages

Model No. Description Bin Qty.

 30536A1 ReadySpace Wall Unit with 305A1 48

 30536A3 ReadySpace Wall Unit with 305A3 48

 30536A5 ReadySpace Wall Unit with 305A5 48

 30536B1 ReadySpace Wall Unit with 305B1 24

 30553A1 ReadySpace Mobile Floor Unit with 305A1 120

 30553A3 ReadySpace Mobile Floor Unit with 305A3 120

 30553A5 ReadySpace Mobile Floor Unit with 305A5 120

 30553B1 ReadySpace Mobile Floor Unit with 305B1 64

Louvered Panel Packages

Model No. Description Bin Qty.

 30636BEIGEA1 35¾  ” x 19” Louvered Panel with 305A1 32

 30636BEIGEA3 35¾  ” x 19” Louvered Panel with 305A3 32

 30636BEIGEA5 35¾  ” x 19” Louvered Panel with 305A5 32

 30636BEIGEB1 35¾  ” x 19” Louvered Panel with 305B1 18

L

W

H

InSight™

•  Provide easy and maximum visibility to users in a sleek, modern design
•  Can be stacked, sit on shelving or hang on Akro-Mils rails 

and louvered panels or ReadySpace™ Storage System
•  Optional lids protect contents from dust – will stack with lids in place
• Patent Pending: No tip feature when bins are stacked
• Clear length and width dividers available
•  Large label area for part identification 

and bar code scanning 
• Autoclavable
• Available in 4 sizes

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

•  Perfect for a variety of settings – from industrial to healthcare
•  Bins made of durable polycarbonate material

A Visible Di� erence 
in Storage & Organization!

Dividers allow you to 
create customizable 
compartment sizes

Rear lip supports bin 
on hanging systems

Bins stack with 
lids in place

featuresfeatures

Lids protect bin 
contents from dust

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
InSight Inches Inches 
 

Wall Unit (30536A3 shown)
• Frees up valuable workspace
•  Clean, sleek look with a white 

powder-coated finish
• Four bin size packages available

Mobile Floor Unit (30553B1 shown)
•  Organizes, shares and transports 

supplies and products
• Perfect for “high-demand” items
•  Panel easily locks into posts on 

base without tools
• Four bin size packages available

Louvered Panel Unit (30636BEIGE 
Louvered Panel shown with 305A3 bins)
•  Louvers securely support InSight™ bins
•  Use alone or side-by-side with 

additional louvered panels
• Easy one-person assembly

* US Patent Pending storage bins, racks & hanging systems 11



Ltr Model No. L W H L W H Bin Load 
Capacity 

Ctn. 
Qty.

Small 
30101

Large 
30102

Optional
Dividers*

Divider 
Pkg. Qty. Labels Card

Stock

12˝ Shelf 
Bins

A

 30110 115⁄8 2¾  4 10¼  15⁄8 4 7 lbs. 24 3 – – –  29200  29300

 30120 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 10¼  3 4 10 lbs. 24 5 2  40120 24  29201 29300

 30130 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 10¼  5½  4 15 lbs. 12 9 4  40130 24 29201 29300

 30150 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 10¼  71⁄8 4 15 lbs. 12 11 4  40150 24 29201 29300

 30170 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 10¼  10 4 20 lbs. 12 15 6  40170 24 29201 29300

18˝ Shelf 
Bins

B

 30128 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 16½  3 4 15 lbs. 12 8 3 40120 24 29201 29300

 30138 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 16½  5½  4 20 lbs. 12 15 6 40130 24 29201 29300

 30158 177⁄8 83⁄8 4 16½  71⁄8 4 20 lbs. 12 15 6 40150 24 29201 29300

 30178 177⁄8 111⁄8 4 16½  10 4 20 lbs. 12 25 12 40170 24 29201 29300

24˝ Shelf 
Bins

C 

 30124 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 221⁄8 3 4 20 lbs. 12 11 4 40120 24 29201 29300

 30164 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 221⁄8 5½  4 20 lbs. 6 21 8 40130 24 29201 29300

 30184 235⁄8 83⁄8 4 221⁄8 71⁄8 4 20 lbs. 6 25 8 40150 24 29201 29300

 30174 235⁄8 111⁄8 4 221⁄8 10 4 20 lbs. 6 35 16 40170 24 29201 29300

* 24 Dividers per package.  One color per carton: Specify Red, Blue, Yellow, Green or White.  Order in carton quantities.

Bin Cups

D
 30101 2 3¼  3 – – – – 48 – – – – – –

 30102 2¾  5 3 – – – – 24 – – – – – –

Extended
Label Holder 10º  40410 – 4 2¼  – – – – 24 – – – – – –

 Outside Dimensions Bottom Dimensions  Accessories 
 Inches Inches Cups per BinShelf Bins & Accessories

A C

B

D

storage bins, racks & hanging systems12

•  Shelf Bins outlast corrugated bins – paying for themselves in 
reduced replacement costs 

•  Superior construction allows Shelf Bins to be fully loaded 
without spreading or cracking

•  Durable polypropylene bins provide an attractive, neat appearance
•  Works with 12˝, 18˝ and 24˝ deep shelving or vertical storage 

and retrieval units 
•  One-piece construction is waterproof and unaffected by grease or oil
• Available in 13 sizes and 5 colors: Red, Yellow, Blue, Green and White

Molded-in label 
area identifies 

contents

Built-in rear hanglock 
allows bin to tilt out 
for complete access

Wide hopper front 
allows easy access

Shelf Bins

Extended 
Label Holder is 

designed for larger 
bar code scanning

Dividers create 
additional storage 

compartments. 
Each Bin accepts 
up to 7 dividers 
(except 30110)

accessoriesaccessories

Bin Cups lift 
out easily for 
parts retrieval 

(see chart)

Expand your sorting 
options with:
•  Pick Rack 

Systems ..........pg. 15
•  Wire Shelving 

Systems ..........pgs. 36-39
•  Steel Shelving 

Systems  .........pgs. 40-42

featuresfeatures

productsrelated products

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems



Ltr Model No. L W H L W H Bin Load 
Capacity 

Ctn. 
Qty.

Small 
30101

Large 
30102

Optional
Dividers*

Divider 
Pkg. Qty. Labels Card

Stock

12˝ Shelf 
Bins

A

 30110 115⁄8 2¾  4 10¼  15⁄8 4 7 lbs. 24 3 – – –  29200  29300

 30120 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 10¼  3 4 10 lbs. 24 5 2  40120 24  29201 29300

 30130 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 10¼  5½  4 15 lbs. 12 9 4  40130 24 29201 29300

 30150 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 10¼  71⁄8 4 15 lbs. 12 11 4  40150 24 29201 29300

 30170 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 10¼  10 4 20 lbs. 12 15 6  40170 24 29201 29300

18˝ Shelf 
Bins

B

 30128 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 16½  3 4 15 lbs. 12 8 3 40120 24 29201 29300

 30138 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 16½  5½  4 20 lbs. 12 15 6 40130 24 29201 29300

 30158 177⁄8 83⁄8 4 16½  71⁄8 4 20 lbs. 12 15 6 40150 24 29201 29300

 30178 177⁄8 111⁄8 4 16½  10 4 20 lbs. 12 25 12 40170 24 29201 29300

24˝ Shelf 
Bins

C 

 30124 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 221⁄8 3 4 20 lbs. 12 11 4 40120 24 29201 29300

 30164 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 221⁄8 5½  4 20 lbs. 6 21 8 40130 24 29201 29300

 30184 235⁄8 83⁄8 4 221⁄8 71⁄8 4 20 lbs. 6 25 8 40150 24 29201 29300

 30174 235⁄8 111⁄8 4 221⁄8 10 4 20 lbs. 6 35 16 40170 24 29201 29300

* 24 Dividers per package.  One color per carton: Specify Red, Blue, Yellow, Green or White.  Order in carton quantities.

Bin Cups

D
 30101 2 3¼  3 – – – – 48 – – – – – –

 30102 2¾  5 3 – – – – 24 – – – – – –

Extended
Label Holder 10º  40410 – 4 2¼  – – – – 24 – – – – – –

30080
30040

30088

30094

30090

30098

 Outside Dimensions Bottom Dimensions  Accessories 
ShelfMax™ Inches Inches Storage Capacity

Model No. L W H L W H Cubic 
Inches

Bin Load 
Capacity Ctn. Qty. Optional

Dividers
Divider 

Pkg. Qty.
Card
Stock

 30040 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 9¾  2½  515⁄16 175 20 lbs. 16  40020 12 29301

 30048 177⁄8 41⁄8 6 16 2½  515⁄16 280 25 lbs. 8  40020 12 29301

 30080 115⁄8 83⁄8 6 9¾  65⁄8 515⁄16 398 35 lbs. 8 40040 12 29301

 30088 177⁄8 83⁄8 6 16 65⁄8 515⁄16 648 35 lbs. 8 40040 12 29301

 30090 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 9¾  5 515⁄16 310 30 lbs. 10  40030 12 29301

 30094 235⁄8 65⁄8 6 21¾  5 515⁄16 686 35 lbs. 10  40030 12 29301

 30098 177⁄8 65⁄8 6 16 5 515⁄16 505 35 lbs. 10  40030 12 29301

30080
30040

30088

30094

30090

30098

ShelfMax® 
• Go deep!  Expand your storage capacity up to 85% over traditional 4˝ bins
• Holding capacity is up to 25% more than comparable 6˝ bins
• Front opening is ¾  ˝ higher than comparable products
• Superior, durable construction compared to corrugated bins
• Seven sizes and five color options: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green and White
•  Optional width dividers keep 

items neatly separated
•  Rolled ridge for added strength 

when filled to maximum capacity

•  Available in five colors with optional width dividers – ShelfMax offers  
you the versatility you need to make the most of your storage space  
and keep everything in its place!

• Easy to label for quick inventory identification

Maximize Your Storage Capacity!

featuresfeatures

Reinforced side ribs 
for added strength

Built-in rear hanglock 
allows bin to tilt out 
for complete access

Dividers keep items 
neatly separated

Large label area on 
front of bin

Easy to carry with 
large handle

Use your ShelfMax bins with:
• Bench Pick Rack Systems ........ pg. 15
• Pick Rack Systems ..................... pg. 15
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42

ShelfMax Standard Shelf Bin

productsrelated products

APRBENCH
with 30040 ShelfMax Bins
See pg. 15

ShelfMax can be used with steel 
shelving, wire shelving, bench 
racks or pick racks

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

30048
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Model No. L W H L W H Ctn. Qty. Small 30101 Large 30102 Optional
Dividers*

Divider 
Pkg. Qty.

12˝ Shelf 
Bins

30110RECYSS 115⁄8 2¾  4 10¼  15⁄8 4 24 3 – – – 

 30110RECYTC 115⁄8 2¾  4 10¼  15⁄8 4 24 3 – – – 

30110RECYHG 115⁄8 2¾  4 10¼  15⁄8 4 24 3 – – – 

 30120RECYSS 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 10¼  3 4 24 5 2  40120 24

30120RECYTC 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 10¼  3 4 24 5 2 40120 24

30120RECYHG 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 10¼  3 4 24 5 2 40120 24

 30130RECYSS 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 10¼  5½  4 12 9 4 40130 24

30130RECYTC 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 10¼  5½  4 12 9 4  40130 24

30130RECYHG 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 10¼  5½  4 12 9 4 40130 24

 30150RECYSS 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 10¼  71⁄8 4 12 11 4  40150 24

30150RECYTC 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 10¼  71⁄8 4 12 11 4  40150 24

30150RECYHG 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 10¼  71⁄8 4 12 11 4  40150 24

18˝ Shelf 
Bins

 30128RECYSS 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 16½  3 4 12 8 3 40120 24

30128RECYTC 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 16½  3 4 12 8 3 40120 24

30128RECYHG 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 16½  3 4 12 8 3 40120 24

 30138RECYSS 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 16½  5½  4 12 15 6 40130 24

30138RECYTC 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 16½  5½  4 12 15 6 40130 24

30138RECYHG 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 16½  5½  4 12 15 6 40130 24

24˝ Shelf 
Bins

 30124RECYSS 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 221⁄8 3 4 12 11 4 40120 24

30124RECYTC 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 221⁄8 3 4 12 11 4 40120 24

30124RECYHG 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 221⁄8 3 4 12 11 4 40120 24

 30164RECYSS 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 221⁄8 5½  4 6 21 8 40130 24

30164RECYTC 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 221⁄8 5½  4 6 21 8 40130 24

30164RECYHG 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 221⁄8 5½  4 6 21 8 40130 24

One color per carton: SS = Sandstone, TC = Terra Cotta and HG = Hunter Green.  Order in carton quantities.

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions  Accessories
 Inches Inches Cups per BinShelf Bins & Accessories

Bin Cups L W H Ctn. 
Qty.

 30101 2 3¼  3 48

 30102 2¾  5 3 24

Extended 
Label Holder W H Ctn. 

Qty.

10º  40410 4 2¼  24

featuresfeatures

Built-in rear hanglock 
allows bin to tilt out 
for complete access

Boost Productivity, Reduce Waste!
Go Green With 100% Recycled Bins –

storage bins, racks & hanging systems14

•  Shelf Bins now made from 100% recycled material
•  Three color options – Hunter Green, Sandstone 

and Terra Cotta
• Optional dividers keep items neatly separated
•  An eco-friendly choice in storage and 

organization products

EarthSaver™ Series: Shelf Bins

Feeling the need to “Go Green”? Akro-Mils introduces the EarthSaver Series – 
Shelf Bins and AkroBins (see pg. 6) made from 100% recycled plastic.  Make a 
positive impact on the environment!

Create the perfect storage system – mix 
and match your selection of bins with 
compatible products including:
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42
• Bin Cabinets ............................... pgs. 43-44

productsrelated products

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems



Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Bin Qty.

 APRBENCH Bench Pick Rack, No Bins – – – – –

 APRBENCH120 Bench Pick Rack with Shelf Bins 30120YELLO 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 24

 APRBENCH150 Bench Pick Rack with Shelf Bins 30150YELLO 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 12

 APRBENCH040* Bench Pick Rack with ShelfMax 30040 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 24

 APRBENCH090* Bench Pick Rack with ShelfMax 30090 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 15

*Specify color of bins when ordering: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green or White.

Bench Rack 12˝ D x 36¾  ˝ W x 25˝ H Bin Dimensions (Inches)

Single-Sided 12˝ D x 36¾  ˝ W x 60¼  ˝ H     Bin Dimensions (Inches)

Double-Sided 24˝ D x 36¾  ˝ W x 60¼  ˝ H Bin Dimensions (Inches)

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Bin Qty. Bonus Bins*

 APRS Single-Sided Pick Rack 
(no bins) – – – – – –

 APRS110Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30110YELLO 115⁄8 2¾  4 96 –

 APRS120Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30120YELLO 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 64 8

 APRS130Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30130YELLO 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 40 8

 APRS150Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30150YELLO 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 32 4

 APRS170Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30170YELLO 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 24 –

 APRS040** Rack with ShelfMax 30040 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 64 –

 APRS080** Rack with ShelfMax 30080 115⁄8 83⁄8 6 32 –

 APRS090** Rack with ShelfMax 30090 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 40 –

 APRSAST00** Rack with ShelfMax 30040 / 30090 See above 32 / 20 –

APRS36442B Rack with Indicator Bins 36442BLUE 115⁄8 4¼  4 64 8

APRS36462B Rack with Indicator Bins 36462BLUE 115⁄8 6¾  4 40 8

*Due to case pack, Bonus Bins are included at no extra charge.  **Specify color of bins when ordering: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green or White.

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Bin Qty. Bonus Bins*

 APRD Double-Sided Pick 
Rack (no bins) – – – – – –

 APRD110Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30110YELLO 115⁄8 2¾  4 192 –

 APRD120Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30120YELLO 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 128 16

 APRD130Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30130YELLO 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 80 4

 APRD150Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30150YELLO 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 64 8

 APRD170Y Rack with Shelf Bins 30170YELLO 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 48 –

 APRD040** Rack with ShelfMax 30040 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 128 –

 APRD080** Rack with ShelfMax 30080 115⁄8 83⁄8 6 64 –

 APRD090** Rack with ShelfMax 30090 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 80 –

 APRDAST00** Rack with ShelfMax 30040 / 30090 See above 64 / 40 –

APRD36442B Rack with Indicator Bins 36442BLUE 115⁄8 4¼  4 128 16

APRD36462B Rack with Indicator Bins 36462BLUE 115⁄8 6¾  4 80 4

 APRDMOBILE      Mobile Kit (Handle & Dolly) for Double-Sided Pick Rack

*Due to case pack, Bonus Bins are included at no extra charge.  **Specify color of bins when ordering: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green or White. 
When using the mobile kit weight capacity is 500 lbs.

storage bins, racks & hanging systems 15

•  Improve workspace organization and efficiency with rack and bin systems
• Angled shelves keep parts at the front of bins for easy access
•  Convenient, high-density storage with up to 192 bins
•  Easy to assemble
•   Choose from 3 styles available separately or with bin packages
•  16-gauge steel construction
• Compatible with:

 Shelf Bins, pgs. 12-14     ShelfMax™, pg. 13   Indicator™ Bins, pg. 21         

APRDMOBILE
Mobile Kit

For double-sided Pick Rack
4˝ x 2˝ Phenolic Casters

accessoriesaccessories

Angled shelves keep parts 
at front of bin

featuresfeatures

Pick Rack Systems
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

Single-Sided Pick Rack
• Model No. APRS36442BLU
•  Holds up to 64 Indicator 

Bins on 8 shelves 
•  Holds up to 64 ShelfMax 

Bins
•  Maximum 400 lb. 

weight capacity

Double-Sided Pick 
Rack & Mobile Kit
• Model No. APRD120Y
•  Creates a mobile, 

double-sided pick rack 
with APRDMOBILE

•  Holds up to 192 Shelf Bins
•  Holds up to 128 ShelfMax Bins
•  Maximum 800 lb. weight 

capacity for Double-Sided 
Pick Rack, 500 lb. weight 
capacity when used with 
Mobile Kit

Bench Pick Rack
• Model No. APRBENCH040
• 12˝ D x 36¾  ˝ W x 25˝ H
•  Holds up to 24 Shelf Bins 

or ShelfMax Bins
•  Holds up to (3) 30312 

System Bins
•  Maximum 150 lbs. weight 

capacity (50 lbs. per shelf )

Single-Sided Pick Rack
• 
• 

• 

• 



Model No. L W H L W H Weight
Capacity

Ctn. 
Qty. Dividers

 31142 115⁄8 3¾   45⁄8 10¼  31⁄16 47⁄16 15 lbs. 6 41440

 31148 175⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 16¼  31⁄16 47⁄16 20 lbs. 6 41440

 31162 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 10¼   47⁄8 47⁄16 20 lbs. 6 41460

 31168 175⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 16¼  47⁄8 47⁄16 25 lbs. 6 41460

 31164 237⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 22½  47⁄8 47⁄16 25 lbs. 6 41460

 31182 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 10¼  75⁄8 47⁄16 20 lbs. 4 41480

 31188 175⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 16¼  75⁄8 47⁄16 25 lbs. 4 41480

 31112 115⁄8 111⁄8  45⁄8 10¼  107⁄16 47⁄16 25 lbs. 4 41410

 31118 175⁄8 111⁄8  45⁄8 16¼  107⁄16 47⁄16 25 lbs. 4 41410

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.

AkroDrawers™
 Outside Dimensions
 Inches

 Bottom Dimensions
 Inches

Dividers Dimensions
Model No. W H D Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty.

 41440 39⁄16 43⁄16 3⁄32 6 30

 41460 55⁄16 43⁄16 3⁄32 6 26

 41480 85⁄32 43⁄16 1⁄10 6 26

 41410 107⁄8 43⁄16 1⁄8 8 18

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.

featuresfeatures
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AkroDrawers™

•  Available in nine convenient sizes and five colors – 
including Crystal Clear – which keeps AkroDrawer contents highly visible!

• Color drawers made of high-impact polystyrene
•  Crystal Clear drawers made of a durable acrylic blend
•  Offered in 12˝, 18˝ or 24˝ depths to work with compatible shelving
•  Easy to label and color code inventory for quick identification of parts and supplies
• Drawers can be stacked to optimize space
•  Wide front handle for easy gripping when AkroDrawers are loaded or contain 

heavy contents
• Dividers available to keep contents neatly separated in drawers
•  Colors: Crystal Clear, Red, Blue, Yellow and Gray

Features a wide front 
handle for easy gripping 
when full or filled with 

heavy contents

Sturdy backstop tab 
ensures AkroDrawers 

can hang securely 
from shelves

Cover, Store, Protect & More!
•  Designed for use in a variety of environments – from industrial to healthcare to other applications, 

AkroDrawers will help keep supplies, parts, tools and other materials secure and dust-free.
•  Can be used with available shelving, racks, mobile carts or can be used by themselves

AkroDrawers

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems
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Super Modular Cabinets

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers

 AD1811C
 AD1811P Small Cabinet with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – 11 17 419⁄32 –

 AD1811C62
 AD1811P62 Small Cabinet with 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 11 17 419⁄32 9

 AD1811C82
 AD1811P82 Small Cabinet with 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 11 17 419⁄32 6

 AD1811CAST
 AD1811PAST Small Cabinet with 31162 and 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 11 17 419⁄32 6 / 2

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Super Modular Cabinets   18”W x 11”D x 16-1/2”H 

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers

 AD1817C
 AD1817P 17” Deep Cabinet with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – 17 17 419⁄32 –

 AD1817C68
 AD1817P68 17” Deep Cabinet with 31168 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 17 17 419⁄32 9

 AD1817C88
 AD1817P88 17” Deep Cabinet with 31188 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 17 17 419⁄32 6

 AD1817CAST
 AD1817PAST 17” Deep Cabinet with 31168 and 31188 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 17 17 419⁄32 6 / 2

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Super Modular Cabinets   18“W x 17”D x 16-1/2”H

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers

 AD2311C
 AD2311P Medium Cabinet with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – 11 22 419⁄32 –

 AD2311C42
 AD2311P42 Medium Cabinet with 31142 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 11 22 419⁄32 18

 AD2311C62
 AD2311P62 Medium Cabinet with 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 11 22 419⁄32 12

 AD2311CAST
 AD2311PAST Medium Cabinet with 31142 and 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 11 22 419⁄32 6 / 8

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Super Modular Cabinets   23”W x 11”D x 16-1/2”H 

•  Organize your AkroDrawers on specially designed stackable or wall-mountable cabinets
• Units can be safely stacked up to three high
•  AkroDrawers fit snugly on each shelf so open top on each AkroDrawer is protected 

from dust and debris
•  Drawers hang securely in place from shelves by sturdy backstop tab
• Ships fully assembled
•  11˝ cabinets can be mounted to wall (light assembly required for wall mounting)
• Durable powder-coated finish
• Weight capacity: 
 60 lbs. 18˝ Modular Cabinets
• 75 lbs. 23˝ Modular Cabinets
• Combined stack weight capacity: 100 lbs.
•  Colors: Textured Charcoal Gray or Textured Putty

AD1811P62

Small and Medium Super Modular 
Cabinets can be mounted on two 
rails under ProCart. Optional two-rail 
hanging system  (No. 30902)  required. 

AD2311CAST
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AD1817CASTfeaturesfeatures

For secure stacking, 
special feet nest into 

recessed dimples 
in the top of the 

cabinets



Color code:  B= Blue, CRY= Crystal Clear, GRY=Gray, R=Red, Y=Yellow

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers

 AD3511C
  AD3511P Stackable Cabinet with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – 11 34 411⁄16 –

AD3511CAST2
AD3511PAST2 Stackable Cabinet with 31112 & 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 111⁄8* 45⁄8 11 34 411⁄16 8 / 8

 AD3511C42
 AD3511P42 Stackable Cabinet with 31142 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 11 34 411⁄16 32

 AD3511C62
 AD3511P62 Stackable Cabinet with 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 11 34 411⁄16 24

 AD3511C82 
 AD3511P82 Stackable Cabinet with 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 11 34 411⁄16 16

 AD3511CAST
 AD3511PAST Stackable Cabinet with 31142, 31162 & 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 11 34 411⁄16 8 / 12 / 4

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit. *Width of 31112 bin.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Stackable Cabinet   35”W x 11”D x 22”H 

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers

 AD3517C
 AD3517P Stackable Cabinet with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – 17 34 411⁄16 –

 AD3517CAST2
 AD3517PAST2 Stackable Cabinet with 31118 & 31168 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 111⁄8* 45⁄8 17 34 411⁄16 8 / 8

 AD3517C48
 AD3517P48 Stackable Cabinet with 31148 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 17 34 411⁄16 32

 AD3517C68
 AD3517P68 Stackable Cabinet with 31168 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 17 34 411⁄16 24

 AD3517C88
 AD3517P88 Stackable Cabinet with 31188 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 175⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 17 34 411⁄16 16

 AD3517CAST
 AD3517PAST Stackable Cabinet with 31168 & 31188 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 17 34 411⁄16 12 / 8

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit. *Width of 31118 bin.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Stackable Cabinet   35”W x 17”D x 22”H 

Color code:  B= Blue, CRY= Crystal Clear, GRY=Gray, R=Red, Y=Yellow

Optional Base Stands for Stackable Cabinets Dimensions

Model No. Description Base Stand Color W D H

 AD3511BS Base Stand for 11” Stackable Cabinet Textured Charcoal Gray
 or Textured Putty 35¼  11¼  8

 AD3517BS Base Stand for 17” Stackable Cabinet Textured Charcoal Gray
 or Textured Putty 35¼  17¼  8

AD3511CAST2
AD3511PAST2

AD3517CAST2
AD3517PAST2

storage bins, racks & hanging systems18

Stackable Cabinets
•  Increased storage capacity for AkroDrawers 

by providing more space to organize and color 
code inventory

• Units can be safely stacked up to three high
•  Available in two sizes – one for 12˝  

AkroDrawers and one for 18˝ AkroDrawers
•  Optional 8˝ high Base Stands for each size 

cabinet available in matching colors for either 
cabinet – keeps cabinets off the floor for easier 
clean-up underneath

• Durable powder-coated finish
• Cabinets ship fully assembled
• Weight capacity: 120 lbs.
• Combined stacked weight capacity: 200 lbs.
•  Colors for Stackable Cabinets and optional 

Base Stands: Textured Charcoal Gray or 
Textured Putty

featuresfeatures

Optional Base Stands 
provide eight more 

inches of height 
for easier, more 

comfortable access to 
lower shelves

For secure stacking, 
special feet nest into 

recessed dimples 
in the top of the 

cabinets

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

Stacking a 12” deep cabinet on top of 
an 18” cabinet provides additional work 
space for sorting and organizing

AD3517PAST

AD3511PAST

AD3517BS



Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H Qty. of Drawers

 ACQV4C
 ACQV4P Secure Mini-Cabinet, Quick-View Door, no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – –

 ACQV4C42
 ACQV4P42 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Quick-View Door with 31142 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 16

 ACQV4C62
 ACQV4P62 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Quick-View Door with 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 12

 ACQV4C82
 ACQV4P82 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Quick-View Door with 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 8

 ACQV4CAST
 ACQV4PAST Secure Mini-Cabinet, Quick-View Door with 31142, 31162 & 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 4 / 6 / 2

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) 
Quick-View Mini-Cabinet   19-1/4”W x 13-1/4”D x 38”H 

Model Number Description Cabinet Color L W H Qty. of Drawers

 ACS4C
 ACS4P Secure Mini-Cabinet, Steel Door, no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty – – – –

 ACS4C42
 ACS4P42 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Steel Door with 31142 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 16

 ACS4C62
 ACS4P62 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Steel Door with 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 12

 ACS4C82
 ACS4P82 Secure Mini-Cabinet, Steel Door with 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 8

 ACS4CAST
 ACS4PAST Secure Mini-Cabinet , Steel Door with 31142, 31162 & 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty See Above 4 / 6 / 2

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cabinet.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cabinet.  Only one color per unit.

Steel Door Mini-Cabinet   19-1/4”W x 13-1/4”D x 38”H 

storage bins, racks & hanging systems 19

features

ACS4CACQV4P62

•   Lockable cabinet provides secure storage for 
sensitive supplies

• Accommodates 12˝ AkroDrawers
• Made from 18-gauge steel
• Wall mountable
•  Features standard four adjustable shelves, 19˝ x 11˝ with 

fully louvered panel built into back for hanging AkroBins®
•  Available with a quick-view door to keep 

contents visible
•  Solid door option keeps sensitive contents secure and 

out of sight
• Foam gasket around door frame seals out dust
• Welded frame and durable powder-coated finish
• Ships fully assembled
• Weight capacity: 350 lbs.
• Colors: Textured Charcoal Gray or Textured Putty

Secure Mini-Cabinets
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems featuresfeatures

Quick-View Door 
keeps cabinet 

contents visible

Solid Door option 
keeps sensitive 

contents out of sight

Textured 
Putty

Textured 
Charcoal Gray

Lockable latch rotates 
and recesses into 

door when closed for 
flush look 

Louvered back panel 
extends organizing 

options



Model Number Description Drawer Model No. L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

 ASC1279 Shelving (no AkroDrawers) – – – – 12 36 79 – –

ASC1279112 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31112 115⁄8 111⁄8 45⁄8 12 36 79 36 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1279142 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31142 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 12 36 79 108 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1279162 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31162 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 12 36 79 72 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1279182 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31182 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 12 36 79 48 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1279AST Shelving with AkroDrawer Mix 31142, 31162, 31182 See Above 12 36 79 27 / 36 / 12 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.  Only one color per unit.

Model Number Description Drawer Model No. L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

 ASC1879 Shelving (no AkroDrawers) – – – – 18 36 79 – –

ASC1879118 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31118 175⁄8 111⁄8 45⁄8 12    36    79    36 R, B, Y, GRY, CRY

ASC1879148 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31148 175⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 12    36    79    108 R, B, Y, GRY, CRY

 ASC1879168 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31168 175⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 18 36 79 72 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1879188 Shelving with AkroDrawers 31188 175⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 18 36 79 48 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 ASC1879AST Shelving with AkroDrawer Mix 31168, 31188 See Above 18 36 79 36 / 24 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.  Only one color per unit.

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)12” Enclosed Shelving Systems  (13 Shelves)

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)18” Enclosed Shelving Systems  (13 Shelves)

Single-Sided Pick Rack   12” D x 36-3/4”W x 60-1/4” H   (8 Shelves) Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)

Model Number Description Drawer Model No. L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

APRS112 Rack with AkroDrawers 31112 115⁄8 111⁄8 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 24    R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRS142 Rack with AkroDrawers 31142 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 72 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRS162 Rack with AkroDrawers 31162 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 48 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRS182 Rack with AkroDrawers 31182 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 32 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRSAST Rack with AkroDrawer Mix 31142, 31162, 31182 See Above 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 18 / 24 / 8 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.  Only one color per unit.

Double-Sided Pick Rack   24” D x 36-3/4”W x 60-1/4” H   (16 Shelves)  Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches) 

Model Number Description Drawer Model No. L W H D L H Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

APRD112 Rack with AkroDrawers 31112 115⁄8 111⁄8 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 48    R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRD142 Rack with AkroDrawers 31142 115⁄8 3¾  45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 144 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRD162 Rack with AkroDrawers 31162 115⁄8 59⁄16 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 96 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRD182 Rack with AkroDrawers 31182 115⁄8 83⁄8 45⁄8 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 64 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

 APRDAST Rack with AkroDrawer Mix 31142, 31162, 31182 See Above 121⁄8 355⁄8 67⁄16 36 / 48 / 16 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear.  Only one color per unit.  When using the APRD with the mobile kit, weight capacity is 500 lbs.

Model Number

Color code:  B= Blue, CRY= Crystal Clear, GRY=Gray, R=Red, Y=Yellow
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12” & 18” Enclosed Steel Shelving Systems

Pick Racks

•  Steel shelving will accommodate 12˝ and 18˝ AkroDrawers
•  Manufactured from high-grade, 22-gauge steel with powder-coated finish
•  Closed back and sides keep drawers contained to one side of shelves and further eliminate dust and debris 
•  Drawers can hang securely in place from shelves by sturdy backstop tab
• Easy to assemble using shelf clips
•  Each shelving system can hold up to a maximum of 8,500 lbs.; 12˝ x 36˝ shelf holds 500 lbs.; 18˝ x 36˝ shelf holds 550 lbs.
• Color: Gray

•  Angled shelves keep parts and supplies at the front of AkroDrawers 
for easy access

• Improve workspace organization and efficiency
• 16-gauge steel construction with a durable powder-coated finish
• Weight capacity: 400 lbs. Single-Sided; Up to 800 lbs. Double-Sided
• Color: Gray

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

APRDMOBILE
Mobile Kit

For double-sided Pick Rack

accessoriesaccessories

ASC1279AST

APRSAST



BinTelligence™ Series: Indicator™
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

Indicator™ Bins – 
E� ective inventory control at a glance!

•   Easy organization of supplies and work-in-process
• Reduces excess inventory
•  Width dividers used for orange reserve to 

prevent stock-outs and assembly line interruptions
•  Works with 14˝ or 18˝ wire shelving, 12˝ or 18˝ 

steel shelving or with pick rack systems

Create the perfect storage system – mix and 
match your selection of Indicator Bins with 
compatible products including:
• Pick Racks ................................... pg. 15
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42

productsrelated products

Width dividers used 
for orange reserve to 

prevent stock-outs 
and assembly line 

interruptions

Rolled ridge 
provides added 

strength and 
durability

Large label area on 
both sides for part 

identification or bar 
code scanning

Innovative double 
hopper bin can be 

filled or picked from 
both sides

Bright orange 
trigger color 

used in 5S Lean 
initiatives

The Indicator Bin simpli� es visual recognition when supplies need 
to be replenished.  An innovative, low-cost alternative to high-end 
inventory control systems!

featuresfeatures

Indicator™ Bins – 

 Outside Dimensions Inside Bottom Dimensions
Indicator Bins Inches Inches

Model No. Description L W H L W H Bin Ctn. Qty. Divider* Divider 
Pkg. Qty.

36442BLUE Indicator Bin (Blue/Orange) 115⁄8 4¼  4 97⁄8 27⁄8 37⁄8 24 40120 24

36448BLUE Indicator Bin (Blue/Orange) 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 161⁄8 2¾  37⁄8 12 40442 12

36462BLUE Indicator Bin (Blue/Orange) 115⁄8 6¾  4 97⁄8 53⁄8 37⁄8 12 40130 24

36468BLUE Indicator Bin (Blue/Orange) 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 161⁄8 5¼  37⁄8 12 40462 12
*Dividers Sold Separately

L

W

H

Wire Shelving Systems
•   Constructed from steel with a 

durable chrome � nish

•   Open wire design minimizes dust 
collection and improves visibility 

•   Holds (88) 36442BLUE bins, 
(55) 36462BLUE bins, (88) 
36448BLUE bins, or (55) 
36468BLUE bins

•   2,000 lb. max. weight capacity

Steel Shelving Systems 
•   Manufactured from 

high-grade, 22-gauge steel 
with a powder-coated � nish

•   Holds (96) 36442BLUE bins, 
(60) 36462BLUE bins, (96) 
36448BLUE bins, or (60) 
36468BLUE bins

•   500 lb. weight capacity 
per shelf, up to 8,500 lbs.

Pick Rack Systems
•   Available as single-sided 

or double-sided

•   Angled shelves keep 
parts at the front of 
bins for easy access

•   16-gauge steel construction

•   400-800 lb. weight cap.

•   See page 15 for bin quantity

Wire Shelving Systems
•

•

•

•

Indicator Stock, Pick, Flip & Replenish
STOCK the Indicator Bin using the divider to designate 
volume for the inventory reserve.

PICK from the blue side of the bin 
until you reach the divider.

FLIP the bin to the orange reserve 
to show inventory levels are low.

REPLENISH the bin and repeat!

* US Patent Pending storage bins, racks & hanging systems 21
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Model No. Description L W H L W H X Ctn. Qty. Dividers/Pk.

 30420WHI6PK Dividable Bin 24 5½  7 227⁄8 3½  7 223⁄16 6  40420/12

 30420GRY6PK Dividable Bin 24 5½  7 227⁄8 3½  7 223⁄16 6 40420/12

 30400YEL10PK Standard Bin 16¾  7¼  53⁄8 157⁄8 67⁄16 55⁄8 151⁄16 10 –

 30400WHI10PK Standard Bin 16¾  7¼  53⁄8 157⁄8 67⁄16 55⁄8 151⁄16 10 –

 30400GRY10PK Standard Bin 16¾  7¼  53⁄8 157⁄8 67⁄16 55⁄8 151⁄16 10 –

One color per carton: Specify color when ordering.  Order in carton quantities.  Weight capacity per bin is 40 lbs.

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches VantageBin

storage bins, racks & hanging systems22

Dividable VantageBin™
•  Sturdy bin holds dovetailed dividers to customize compartments
•  Fits on standard 24˝ deep or wide shelving and counters 
•  Bins nest when empty to conserve storage space
•  24˝ x 5½  ˝ x 7˝ bin is dividable in up to 10 sections
•  Sturdy polypropylene construction
• Available in two colors: White and Gray
• Longer and taller than VantageBin
• 9 divider positions per bin

VantageBin™
•  Molded-in V-groove bottom keeps 

items upright and prevents them 
from sliding without dividers

•  Bins nest when empty to conserve storage space
•  Durable, injection-molded polypropylene construction
•  Quick, easy access and identification when organizing envelopes, 

bags, jewel cases, photographs and more
•  Ideal for retail and material handling as well as home and 

office storage applications
• Available in three colors: White, Gray and Yellow

Rolled rim for 
added strength 
and durability

Corner ribs prevent 
jamming when 

nested

VantageBin™

featuresfeatures

E�  cient 
Organization with 
Customizable Storage

Molded-in V-grooves 
on the VantageBin 

create non-slip 
surface on inside 

bottom

Dovetailed design 
securely locks dividers 

in, maintaining bin 
shape under 
heavy loads

Organize your VantageBin on:
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42

productsrelated products

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems



Model No. L W H L W H X Ctn. Qty. Dividers Pkg. Qty. Capacity (lbs.)

 30348BEIGE 20½  8¼  7 20 73⁄8 6½  20 6  40348 (3) 6 60

 30358BEIGE 20½  11 7 20 101⁄8 6½  20 6  40358 (3) 6 75

Available in Beige. Order in carton quantities. 

Model No. L W H L W H X Cap. on Rack Ctn. Qty.

 30210ESD 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 4¾  37⁄16 213⁄16 4 10 lbs. 24

 30220ESD 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 6¾  37⁄16 213⁄16 6 10 lbs. 24

 30230ESD 107⁄8 5½  5 10¼  43⁄8 4¾  9 30 lbs. 12

 30235ESD 107⁄8 11 5 10¼  10 4¾  9 50 lbs. 6

 30240ESD 14¾  8¼  7 14 69⁄16 6¾  12 60 lbs. 12

                                                          Available in Black. Order in carton quantities. 

Model No. L W H L W H Ctn. Qty.

 30796BLACK 87⁄8 65⁄8 5 63⁄25 4 49⁄10 10

 30716BLACK 117⁄8 65⁄8 5 93⁄25 4 49⁄10 10

 30776BLACK 177⁄8 65⁄8 7 148⁄9 34⁄5 69⁄10 10

 30718BLACK 117⁄8 83⁄8 5 9 5¾  49⁄10 8

 30778BLACK 177⁄8 83⁄8 7 144⁄5 5½  69⁄10 8

                                                                                           Available in Black. Order in carton quantities. 

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches

Economy Bins

ESDs

1800 Series

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches

ESD Container

1800 Series AkroBins

Economy Bins

Grounding Wire 
 98100
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1800 Series AkroBins
•  Strong, durable copolymer polypropylene construction
•  Storage systems for large, heavy and bulky items
•  One black crosswise divider included per bin
•  Color: Beige

ESD Containers
•  Akro-Mils ESD containers dissipate electrostatic 

charges, which can severely damage sensitive 
electronic components

•  Grounding Wire 98100 – Designed to convert existing 
Akro-Mils rail and hanging systems (see pgs. 8-9).  
Conducts static charges away from the storage system

Economy Bins
•  Versatile Economy Bins make full use of shelf depth on 12˝ 

or 18˝ deep shelving and stack to fill space between shelves
•  The only small parts bin that can nest and stack
•  Molded from copolymer polypropylene
• Generous opening allows easy access to stacked items

1800 Series AkroBins®, ESD Containers & Economy Bins
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

accessoriesaccessories



Model No. Description L W H L W H Ctn. Qty.

 30312 12˝ System Bin 12 33 5 103⁄8 35⁄8 415⁄16 5

 30318 18˝ System Bin 18 33 5 163⁄8 35⁄8 415⁄16 5

 40312* System Bin Divider (Black only) 5⁄32 47⁄8 47⁄8 – – – 6 pk.

One color per carton: Specify Red, Blue or Yellow.  Order in carton quantities.  *One divider per compartment, six per unit.  **Bottom inside dimension per compartment.

Model No. Description L W H Bin Qty.

 APRBENCH Bench Pick Rack 36¾  12 25 ‡

 AS1279312 12˝ Shelving Unit 36 12 79 10*

 AS1879318 18˝ Shelving Unit 36 18 79   10**

‡Order bins separately.  Specify bin color when ordering.  *Qty. of 30312 System Bins included.  **Qty. of 30318 System Bins included.

Model No. Description L W H Bin Qty.

 R5SYT5HR2436 Multi-Shelf Cart (5 shelves) 36 24½  40 10*

 R5SYT8MR2436 Multi-Shelf Cart (5 shelves) 36 24½  43 10*

 R5SYT5HR3636 Multi-Shelf Cart (5 shelves) 36 36½  40   10**

 R5SYT8MR3636 Multi-Shelf Cart (5 shelves) 36 36½  43   10**

Specify bin color when ordering.  *Qty. of 30312 System Bins included.  **Qty. of 30318 System Bins included.

System Bins
 Dimensions Bin Compartment Dimensions** 
 Inches Inches

 Dimensions 
 InchesShelving Systems

Cart Systems
 Dimensions 
 Inches
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System Bin 
Divider

System Bins™

Wide hopper 
front allows easy 
access for quick 

parts picking

Large label area 
for easy content 

identification 

Sturdy interior double 
wall construction. 

One-piece, injection-
molded for durability

Smooth surfaces. 
Easy to fill, handle 

and keep clean

System Bins work great with:
• Pick Rack Systems ..................... pg. 15
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42

accessoriesaccessories

•  Configured six across in a single unit, 
33˝ wide x 5˝ high

•  Available in 12˝ or 18˝ depths to fit standard shelving
•  Separate and sort parts to increase efficiency, shorten 

assembly times and maintain accurate inventories
•  A cost-efficient alternative to flimsy, individual 

cardboard boxes
• Can be safely stacked using a 3/8˝ wood dowel rod
• Available colors: Blue, Red and Yellow

Convenient, 
Effi  cient Organization  
in a Single-Piece Six-Bin Unit

featuresfeatures

System Bins shown 
on Steel Shelving

productsrelated products

 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

APRBENCH
•  Holds (3) 30312 

System Bins
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Model No. Description Wt. Cap.

31625RACK Easy Flow Gravity Hopper Rack 36˝ x 36˝ x 69˝ 900 lbs.

30600DOLLY Easy Flow Gravity Hopper Dolly with 4˝ x 1.5˝ Polyole� n Casters 900 lbs.

30600BRACKET Easy Flow Gravity Hopper Bracket 75 lbs.

•  Unique hopper provides exceptional product storage, 
while saving space through a compact vertical design

•  Large, angled top opening allows easy filling, whether used 
on the Gravity Hopper Floor Rack or on a work platform

•  Generous picking area provides easy access to the loaded 
product, while keeping it neatly contained and sorted

•  Great for: fasteners, assembly areas, kanban, inventory stock, 
merchandise and work cells

•  31620 – 50 lb. capacity, 31625 – 75 lbs. capacity per hopper
• Rotational-molded for strength and durability – LLDPE
• Allows for proper lot rotation

Generous picking area 
provides easy access to 

loaded product

Large, angled 
top opening for 

easy filling

Easy Flow Gravity Hopper
 storage bins, racks & hanging systems

featuresfeatures

A Unique Way to Improve Workfl ow!

Gravity Hopper Inches Load Capacity

Model No. Description L W H lbs. cu. in. gal. Ctn. Qty.

31620 Small Easy Flow 
Gravity Hopper 16 8¼  16 50 1400 6 1

31625 Large Easy Flow 
Gravity Hopper 18 10¾  19½  75 2400 10.39 1

When ordering 31625 specify color Red or Blue.    ‡ Sliding divider shelf with 31620 hopper only.

31625RACK 
Gravity Hopper Floor Rack
•  Holds 9 large/12 small Easy 

Flow Gravity Hoppers per 
side for maximum efficiency

• 13-gauge steel
• 900 lb. load capacity
• Adjustable rail heights
•  Can be mobilized with 

optional dolly

31620BLUE
New smaller 
size option

31625RACK
Shown with 31625 Easy 
Flow Gravity Hopper Bins 31625RACK

Shown with 31620 Easy 
Flow Gravity Hopper Bins

31625
(31625 hopper 
available in Red or Blue)

 First-In-First-Out (FIFO) 
sliding divider shelf‡ 
helps eliminate waste 
and spoilage of product

30600BRACKET 
•  Bracket available to 

attach either size 
hopper to existing 
louvered panel

30600DOLLY

30600DOLLY 
•  Mobilize Rack 

with optional Dolly
•  Four swivel casters 

(two with brakes)



featuresfeatures

New Ways to Super-Size & Organize
•  Provide additional options to efficiently organize 

large items and improve workflow
•  Heavy-duty bins securely stack atop each other 

or can sit on shelving, carts or dollies

Super-Size AkroBins

Large label area 
on front of bin

Reinforced side ribs 
add strength and 
prevent spreading 

when stacked

Easy to carry 
with large 

handle molded 
onto back of bin

Anti-slide stop 
prevents stacked bins 
from shifting forward

Super-Size AkroBins®

 heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage

accessoriesaccessories

Window Insert optimizes 
interior space and keeps 

contents visible

Lengthwise Dividers keep 
items separated in the bin

Widthwise Dividers create 
extra storage compartments

30286

30288

30282

30283 on 
RU843HR2018

30284

30290

30293 on 
R216CS2836

30280

30293

30289

30287

30281

30293

30292 on 
RU843TP2227

30284 Super-Size AkroBins
23 7⁄8˝ x  8 ¼  ˝ x 7˝

•  Large-capacity storage to improve organization
•  Molded of high-impact polypropylene and unaffected by weak acids or alkalis
•  Sturdy, one-piece construction is water, rust and corrosion-proof
•  Guaranteed not to crack or break under normal load conditions 

as stated in the 1-year limited warranty
• Products made of polypropylene block copolymer are  autoclavable up to 250° F
•  Available in three vibrant colors – Red, Yellow and Blue

Create Extra Storage!
WIDTH DIVIDERS
Exclusively from Akro-Mils

heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage26



 Super-Size  Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions  Accessories
 AkroBins Inches Inches Dividers*  Windows

Model No. L W H L W H X Max. Cap. 
per Bin

Stacking Cap./= 
Qty. Stacked

Ctn. 
Qty. Width Length Divider Pkg. Qty.

W                L Windows Window
 Pkg. Qty.

Card Stock
Holder

 30280 20 123⁄8 6 167⁄8 1011⁄16 53⁄8 15½  200 lbs. 40 lb./10 4 – 40280 (3) – 2 21280 2  29304

 30281 20 123⁄8 8 167⁄8 1011⁄16 73⁄8 15½  200 lbs. 50 lb./7 3 – 40281 (3) – 3 21281 3 29304

 30282 20 123⁄8 12 167⁄8 1011⁄16 113⁄8 15½  200 lbs. 60 lb./5 2 – 40282 (3) – 1 21282 2 29304

 30283 20 183⁄8 12 167⁄8 169⁄16 113⁄8 15½  300 lbs. 150 lb./5 1 – 40282 (3) – 1  21283 1 29304

30284 237⁄8 8¼  7 207⁄8 63⁄8 61⁄8 193⁄8 200 lbs. 150 lb./5 4  41284 (2)  40286 (1) 2 4  21284 4 29304

 30286 237⁄8 11 7 207⁄8 91⁄8 61⁄8 195⁄16 200 lbs. 150 lb./5 4  41286 (2)  40286 (3) 2 4  21286 4 29304

 30287 237⁄8 11 10 20¾  9 91⁄8 195⁄16 300 lbs. 150 lb./5 4  41287 (2)  40287 (3) 6 6  21287 4 29304

 30288 237⁄8 16½  11 20¾  143⁄8 101⁄8 195⁄16 300 lbs. 150 lb./5 1  41288 (2) 40287 (3) 6 6  21288 1 29304

 30289 237⁄8 18¼  12 20¾  16 111⁄8 19¼  300 lbs. 150 lb./5 1  41289 (2)  40289 (3) 2 1  21289 1 29304

 30290 29¼  183⁄8 12 261⁄8 169⁄16 113⁄8 24¾  300 lbs. 150 lb./5 1 – 40290 (3) – 1 21283 1 29304

 30292 297⁄8 11 10 26¾  9 91⁄8 255⁄16 300 lbs. 150 lb./5 4 41287 (2)  40292 (3) 6 6  21287 4 29304

 30293 297⁄8 16½  11 26¾  143⁄8 101⁄8 255⁄16 300 lbs. 150 lb./5 1 41288 (2) 40292 (3) 6 6  21288 1 29304

One color per carton: Specify Red, Blue, or Yellow.  Not recommended to hang on rack or panel systems.  Order in carton quantities.  * ( ) = Max. # of divider slots per bin.

Increase the benefits of your Super-Size AkroBins with: 
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42
• Shelf Cart .................................... pg. 47

Carts & Dollies
AkroBin Carts
Easy organization of bulky parts in 
4, 6, 9, 12 and 16 bin configurations!
•  Super-Size AkroBins

(sold separately) store and 
organize large, bulky items

•  Heavy-duty frames with 
capacity from 900 - 1,500 lbs.

productsrelated products

Window Inserts
Optimize interior 
space and keep 
contents visible

 
Super-Size  AkroBin Carts Dimensions  Inches 

Model No. Descriptions L W H Capacity lbs. No. of 
Handles Ctn.  Qty.

 R214CS1841 Transports six 30283 Bins 41 18 48 900 2 1

 R214CS1859 Transports nine 30283 Bins 59 18 48 1350 2 1

 R214CS1878 Transports twelve 30283 Bins 78 18 48 1500 2 1

 R214CS2841 Transports six 30290 Bins 41 27½  48 900 2 1

 R214CS2859 Transports nine 30290 Bins 59 27½  48 1350 2 1

 R214CS2878 Transports twelve 30290 Bins 78 27½  48 1500 2 1

 R216CS2236 Transports sixteen 30284 Bins, six 30286 Bins, 
six 30287 Bins, four 30288 Bins 35½  221⁄8 35 900 1 1

 R216CS2836 Transports six 30292 Bins, four 30293 Bins 35½  281⁄8 35 900 1 1

 R216CS2239 Transports four 30289 Bins 35½  221⁄8 39 900 1 1

Optional security bar available for all sizes.  Bins sold separately.

Super-Size AkroBin Dollies Dimensions  Inches 

Model No. Descriptions L W H Casters Capacity lbs. Ctn.  Qty.

 RU843HR2018 Compatible with Model 30280, 30281, 30282 
& 30283 Bins – Fits 1 wide 1713⁄16 183⁄8 4 11⁄16 3" Polyolefi n 500 1

 RU843HR2918 Compatible with Model 30290 Bins – Fits 1 wide 2613⁄16 183⁄8 411⁄16 3" Polyolefi n 500 1

 RU843TP2122 Compatible with Model 30286 & 30287 Bins – 
Fits 2 wide 207⁄8 217⁄8 411⁄16 3" Thermo-Plastic 500 1

 RU843TP2227 Compatible with Model 30292 Bins – Fits 2 wide 217⁄8 267⁄8 411⁄16 3" Thermo-Plastic 500 1

 RU843TP1721 Compatible with Model 30284 Bins – Fits 2 wide
Compatible with Model 30288 Bins – Fits 1 wide 16½  207⁄8 411⁄16 3" Thermo-Plastic 500 1

 RU843TP1727 Compatible with Model 30293 Bins – Fits 1 wide 16½  267⁄8 411⁄16 3" Thermo-Plastic 500 1

 RU843TP1821 Compatible with Model 30289 Bins – Fits 1 wide 18½  207⁄8 411⁄16 3" Thermo-Plastic 500 1

Bins sold separately.

R214CS1841 

 RU843TP2227
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AkroBin Solid Steel Dollies 
Available for efficient parts transport



Model No. L W H L W H X Capacity Cu. Ft. Ctn. Qty.

 13014 17½  107⁄8 12½  155⁄8 8 12¼  13½  .98 4

 13017 15¼  197⁄8 127⁄16 135⁄8 17½  12¼  11½  1.7 3

 13018 17½  16½  12½  155⁄8 13¾  12¼  13½  1.6 2

One color per carton.  Specify Red, Blue, Gray or Clear.  13017 also available in White.  Order in carton quantities.

Model No. L W H Ctn. Qty. Capacity Casters Bin Compatibility

 RU843HR1617 165⁄8 15¾  4½  1 900 lbs. 3˝ Polyolefi n 13018

 RU843HR1519 19¼  145⁄8 4½  1 900 lbs. 3˝ Polyolefi n 13017

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches

 Inches

Stak-N-Store Bins

Steel Dolly

Secure Stacking
•  Stack bins together to 

form vertical storage 
and picking systems

 heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage

Solid Steel Dollies 
•  Available for efficient, 

easy load transport

heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage28

•  The perfect way to organize heavy, bulky items
•  Bins stack to form tall, stable storage arrangements 

on floors or standard industrial shelving
•  75 lb. weight capacity
•  Colors: Red, Blue, Gray and Clear
•  13017 is also available in White

Stak-N-Store Bins

Large radius corners and 
curved upper lip add 

strength

Wide hopper front allows 
easy access to bulky items

Large comfort 
grip handles

Side ribs add stability 
when stacked

Add mobility to your Stak-N-Store Bins with: 
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39
• Steel Shelving Systems .............. pgs. 40-42
• Solid Steel Dollies ...................... pg. 50
• VERSA/Deck ............................. pg. 53
• Platform Trucks ......................... pgs. 54-57

featuresfeatures

productsrelated products



Model No. L W H A B C D E NST Ctn. Qty. Cu. Ft. Lid Model Ctn. Qty.

 35180 18 11 6 10 16 15¼    93⁄8   57⁄8 6 0.5  35181 6

 35185 18 11 9 10 16 151⁄8 91⁄8 87⁄8 6 0.76  35181 6

 35190 19½  15½  10 14½  17 16 13¼    97⁄8 6 1.2  35191 6

 35195 19½  15½  13 14½  17 157⁄8 133⁄8 127⁄8 6 1.7  35191 6

 35200 19½  13½  8 123⁄8 171⁄8 163⁄8 11½    77⁄8 6 0.8  35201 6

 35225 23½  19½  10 18¼  207⁄8 193⁄8 167⁄8 97⁄8 3 2  35231 3

 35230 23½  19½  13 181⁄8 207⁄8 19½  167⁄8 127⁄8 3 2.6  35231 3

 35240* 23½  15½  12 14¼  207⁄8 195⁄8 13 117⁄8 3 1.7  35241 3

 35300* 29½  19½  15 18¼  265⁄8 251⁄8 165⁄8 147⁄8 3 3.7  35301 3

One color per carton.  Specify color: Red, Blue or Gray.  Order in carton quantities.  *Made of HDPE polyethylene.

 

Model No. Pkg. Qty. Label Size (In.)

 35010 6  3¾   x 5

 35011 6 3 x 5

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches InchesNest & Stack Totes (NSTs)

Label Holders
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  heavy duty bins, totes, containers & small parts storage
Nest & Stack Totes

Ribs under 
the lip will 

prevent jamming 
when nested

Textured bottoms 
provide a no-slip grip 

on conveyor belts

Comfortable 
grip makes 

handling easy

Smooth surfaces 
are easy to clean

featuresfeatures

•  Extremely durable industrial-grade totes
•  Ideal for shipping, transfer and storage applications
•  NSTs stack with or without lids for storage and shipping, 

nest when empty
•  Strong, high impact polypropylene will not rust, corrode or bend 

out of shape even when fully loaded
•  Heavy-duty construction provides a longer service life resulting 

in lower replacement costs than other “budget-priced” totes
•  Easy to clean, smooth surfaces are resistant to most solvents 

and chemicals
•  NSTs are manufactured from FDA-sanctioned materials
•  Optional lids protect contents from dust and damage
•  Available in 9 sizes and 3 colors: Red, Blue and Gray

Lids feature tie holes, 
compatible with a 

variety of closures to 
prevent pilferage and 

tampering. See chart for 
matching lid size below

Clear Plastic Label 
Holders attach easily 

to NSTs, with or without 
the lid in place.

Holders accommodate 
labels up to 3¾  ˝ x 5˝

accessoriesaccessories

Dollies 
•  Available to transport 

containers – see pgs. 49-50

Add mobility to your Nest & Stack Totes with: 
•  Carts ............................................ pgs. 45-47
• Dollies.......................................... pgs. 49-50
• Wire Shelving Systems ............. pgs. 36-39

productsrelated products



Model No. L W H A B C D E Bin
Ctn. Qty. Cu. Ft. Lbs. Long Divider* Short Divider* Divider

Pkg. Qty.

 33105 107⁄8 8¼  5 611⁄16 95⁄16 91⁄8 6½  45⁄8 20 .16 25  42105 (5)  41105 (7) 6

 33164 16½  107⁄8 4 93⁄8 1415⁄16 1413⁄16 93⁄16 37⁄8 12 .29 20  42164 (7)  41164 (11) 6

 33166 16½  107⁄8 6 95⁄16 147⁄8 14¾  91⁄8 59⁄16 8 .44 35  42166 (7)  41166 (11) 6

 33168 16½  107⁄8 8 95⁄16 1415⁄16 145⁄8 91⁄16 79⁄16 6 .59 40  42168 (7)  41168 (11) 6

 33220 223⁄8 173⁄8 10 15¼  201⁄8 197⁄8 147⁄8 97⁄8 2 1.66 50  42220 (11)  41220 (15) 6

 33223 22½  173⁄8 3 157⁄16 20½  207⁄16 153⁄8 2½  6 .47 30  42223 (11)  41223 (15) 6

 33224 223⁄8 173⁄8 4 151⁄16 201⁄16 20 15 37⁄8 6 .61 30  42224 (11)  41224 (15) 6

 33226 223⁄8 173⁄8 6 151⁄8 201⁄8 197⁄8 147⁄8 57⁄8 4 .96 40  42226 (11)  41226 (15) 6

 33228 223⁄8 173⁄8 8 151⁄8 201⁄8 197⁄8 147⁄8 77⁄16 3 1.30 50  42228 (11)  41228 (15) 6

One color per carton.  Specify Red, Blue or Gray.  Order in carton quantities.  *( ) = max # of dividers.

Model No. Fits Grid No. Pkg. Qty.

 35010 Fits all except 33164, 33223, 33224 6

 35011 33164, 33224 6

Model No. Fits Grid No. Ctn. Qty.

 33011 33105 10

 33061 33164, 33166, 33168 4

 33023 33220, 33223, 33224, 33226, 33228 3

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Inches Inches Capacity AccessoriesAkro-Grids

Clear Snap-On Lids Label Holders

Model No. Fits Grid No. Pkg. Qty.

29203 33223 10 sheets (120 total)

Adhesive Label
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Akro-Grids

Strong stacking rims 
and external ribbing 

provide added 
strength

Divider slots allow you to 
create hundreds of different 

compartment sizes

Clear Snap-On Lids keep 
contents clean yet visible.  

Molded corner guides 
provide secure stacking

Dividers allow subdivision 
of the containers down to 
a 11⁄8˝ square compartment 

size.  Color: Black

Clear Plastic Label 
Holders snap 

securely on any side 
of the container

accessoriesaccessories

•  Versatile work-in-process transfer containers  
• Dividers allow subdivision of the containers down to a 1⅛  ˝ square compartment size
• Akro-Grids are molded with a letter/number system for easy parts tracking
•   Injection-molded from polypropylene block copolymer
•  Resists most solvents and chemicals
•  Compatible with most racks, shelving and automated material handling equipment
•  Dividers, lids and label holders 

sold separately 
•  Available in 9 sizes and 3 colors: 

Red, Blue and Gray

featuresfeatures

Dollies 
•  Available to transport  

containers. See pgs. 49-50



Model No. Available Colors L W H L W H L W Cu. Ft. Gal. Lbs. Ctn. Qty. Stack Cap./
Qty. Stacked

 39085 Blue, Gray 21½  15 9 19¾  14½  85⁄8 187⁄16 13¼  1.12 8.5 35 6 35 lbs./5

 39120 Blue, Green, 
Red, Gray 21½  15 12½  19¾  14½  12 187⁄16 13¼  1.62 12 65 6 65 lbs./5

 39160 Gray 27 17 12½  25 15½  11 23½  14 2.25 16.83 100 1 100 lbs./4

 39170 Blue, Gray 21½  15 17 19¾  14½  167⁄8 187⁄16 13¼  2.28 17 100 3 100 lbs./3

 39175 Gray 24 19½  12½  22 18 11 20½  16½  2.3 17.20 80 1 80 lbs./5

 39280 Gray 28 21 15½  26 19 14 25 18 3.82 28.57 100 1 100 lbs./4

 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions Top Inside Dimensions Bottom
 Inches Inches Inches CapacityALCs

39085

39170

39280

39120
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Attached Lid Containers

Strong molded-in handle 
grips are ergonomically 
designed for easy lifting 

and carrying

Textured bottoms 
provide a sure grip 
on conveyor belts

Reinforced hinge pins 
for years of smooth lid 

operation

Padlock eye on both 
ends accommodates 

security ties

featuresfeatures

•  ALCs stack and nest for optimal space use
•  Reusable shipping, distribution, order picking, and storage containers
•  Attached lids snap securely closed to protect contents from dust or damage
•   Containers interwork for easy pallet loading
•  See chart below for color options

Dollies 
•  Plastic, steel and wood 

dollies available to 
transport containers. 
See pgs. 49-50

Order in carton quantities.  Specify color when ordering.
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 Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions Top Stacking Capacity / Qty. 
 Inches Inches Bottom TypeStraight Wall Containers (SWCs)

Model No. Mesh Side & Base Model No. Mesh Side/Solid Base Model No. Solid Side  & Base L W H L W H Ctn. Qty. Solid Mesh

 37208  37278  37288 15¾  11¾  8¼  14¼  10¼  8 12 83 lbs./6 30 lbs./6

 37608  37678  37688 23¾  15¾  8¼  22¼  14¼  8 4 83 lbs./6 45 lbs./6

 37612  37672  37682 23¾  15¾  12¼  22¼  14¼  12 3 125 lbs./5 45 lbs./5

 37616  37676  37686 23¾  15¾  161⁄8 22¼  14¼  16 2 150 lbs./4 45 lbs./4

Order in carton quantities.
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Straight Wall Containers

Strong, 1˝ wide, stacking 
rims and external 

ribbing provide added 
strength

One-inch wall 
thickness for 

secure stacking

Straight walls 
provide efficient 
cubing in trucks 
and on pallets

Open .72 x .90 mesh 
pattern allows high 
visibility and good 

airflow

featuresfeatures

• SWCs are reusable shipping, storage, and work-in-process containers
•  Straight walls provide efficient internal and external space usage
•  Solid-sided containers have smooth inner walls for easy, 

sanitary cleaning
•  Mesh-sided containers allow hot or cold air ventilation
•  Injection-molded from high-density polyethylene
•  Available in 4 sizes and 3 styles
•  Colors: Red, Gray

Add more productivity to your 
Straight Wall Containers with:
• Carts ............................................ pgs. 45-47
• Dollies.......................................... pgs. 49-50
• Platform Trucks ......................... pgs. 54-57 

Dollies 
•  Plastic, steel and wood 

dollies available to 
transport containers. 
See pgs. 49-50

productsrelated products

37612
Mesh Side/Mesh Base

37672
Mesh Side/Solid Base

37682
Solid Side/Solid Base



Model No. L W H A B Capacity Gal. Ctn. Qty.

 34301 17¼  11 8 13¼  7¾  3.85 6

 34302 17¼  11 12 125⁄8 7 5.51 6

 34303 23¾  17¼  8 19¾  14 9.81 6

 34304 23¾  17¼  12 19 13¼  14.38 6

Model No. L W H A B Capacity Gal. Ctn. Qty.

 34240 19 24½  9½  20½  15½  14.6 6

Model No. Description L W H Rack Weight/lbs.

 RACR5MR Holds 32 (34301) Cross-Stack Akro-Tubs* or 
16 (34303) Cross-Stack Akro-Tubs* 53 29 62 1000 lbs.

Model No. H W D Casters

 RA6TR4MR 73 24 24 4" x 2" Mold-On Rubber: 2 Rigid, 2 Swivel

 Outside Dimensions
 InchesCross-Stack Akro-Tub

Double-Sided Cross-Stack Akro-Tub Rack Inches

 Inches

 Inches

Akro-Tub

Akro-Tub Rack
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Cross-Stack Akro-Tub

Rolled top rim 
forms comfortable 

handles

Rounded corner 
design adds strength 

to stress points

Extra-thick walls 
for superior 

strength

Ribs prevent jamming 
when nested

Extra-thick walls and 
reinforcing ribs provide 

superior strength

Molded-in handles 
for easy lifting

Akro-Tub & Rack

•  Ideal for food processing and handling operations or 
industrial work-in-progress activities

• Industrial-grade 90º nest and stack tub
• Nesting when empty conserves storage space
• Molded-in side handles for comfortable lifting
• Manufactured from FDA-sanctioned materials
• Smooth surface is easy to clean
•  Compatible with standard 36˝ shelving 

and conveyor systems
• Color: Gray

•  Heavy-duty, industrial-grade nesting tub
•  Tub manufactured from FDA-sanctioned materials  
•  Smooth surface is easy to clean 
•  Nests when empty to conserve storage space
•  Use the Akro-Tub Rack (RA6TR4MR) to provide 

easy loading and transport of multiple Akro-Tubs
•  75 lb. capacity per tub
•  Color: Gray

featuresakro-tub features

featurescross-stack akro-tub features

Akro-Tub Rack
•  Holds 6 Akro-Tubs on 

angle-iron slides for up 
to 600 lb. total capacity. 
Welded steel frame with 
12-gauge base and bolted-
on casters.*

Double-Sided 
Cross-Stack Tub Rack 
•  Holds 32 (34301) or 

16 (34303) Cross-Stack 
Akro-Tubs*

*Akro-Tubs sold separately.

Stacking grooves 
allow stable 
90˚ stacks

Order in carton quantities.

Order in carton quantities.  *Tubs sold separately.

Order in carton quantities.
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Model No. Description Drawers Per 
Cabinet‡ W H D Ctn. Qty. Drawer 

Model No.
Dividers 25/Pkg. 

Model No.

 19228 Steel Storage Cabinet* 28 23⁄16 21⁄16 109⁄16 1  20228  40228

 19320 Steel Storage Cabinet* 20 33⁄16 21⁄16 109⁄16 1  20320  40320

 19416 Steel Storage Cabinet* 16 4 21⁄8 109⁄16 1  20416  40416

 19715 Steel Storage Cabinet* 15 33⁄16 31⁄16 109⁄16 1  20715  40715

 19909 Steel Storage Cabinet* 9 53⁄16 31⁄16 109⁄16 1  20909  40909

 19109 Storage Cabinet w/ 
Locking Door 9 53⁄16 31⁄16 109⁄16 1  20909  40909

Model No. Description Drawers Per 
Cabinet‡ W H D Ctn. Qty. Drawer 

Model No.
Dividers 25/Pkg. 

Model No.

 17018 Storage Cabinet* 18 2¾  2½  5¾  1  20902  40901

Model No. Description L W H Ctn. Qty.

 10116 16-Drawer Cabinet 10½  63⁄8 8½  1

 10124 24-Drawer Cabinet 20 63⁄8 1513⁄16 1

 10126 26-Drawer Cabinet 20 63⁄8 10¼  1

 10144 44-Drawer Cabinet 20 63⁄8 1513⁄16 1

 10164 64-Drawer Cabinet 20 63⁄8 1513⁄16 1

Model No. Description

 40716 16-Pack additional dividers 
for small drawers

 40717 6-Pack additional dividers 
for large drawers

 Drawer Dimensions
 Inches19-Series Heavy-Duty Steel Cabinets

 Drawer Dimensions
 Inches17-Series Light-Duty Steel Cabinets

Plastic Storage Cabinets Inches

Additional Dividers (Plastic Cabinets)
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Steel Storage Cabinets

Heavy-duty welded-
steel frame with durable 

powder-coated finish

Label holder 
and transparent 

window for content 
identification

Strong, high-impact 
polystyrene drawers

Mobile Steel Cabinet Rack* Storage -Go-Round*

• Two cabinets fit side by side on standard 36˝ wide shelving
• Removable drawers are rust, corrosion and dent-proof

featuressteel storage cabinet features – 19-Series

• Strong plastic cabinets organize and protect components
• Cabinets stack securely and are wall mountable
• A variety of drawer configurations provide versatile storage solutions
• Rugged, high-impact polystyrene frame
• Dividers included

•  Double-sided, mobile rail rack 
holds 12 of the 19-Series cabinets 
with as many as 336 drawers

• Supports up to 500 lbs.

Storage Cabinet Hanging & Rotary Systems

Components & Quantities
•  30016 Double-Sided Rail 

Rack – Qty: 1
• 30424 Mobile Kit – Qty: 1
•  19-Series Cabinets – Mix or 

Match – Qty: 12
•  98400 Suspension Straps (Set 

of 2 straps) – Qty: 12 Sets
*Assembly required

17018

10116 10126 10144 1016410124

17-Series Light-Duty Cabinets
Frame: 18˝ wide x 6˝ deep x 9½  ˝ high. 
Drawer depth 5¾  ˝
• 1 divider per drawer
•  Removable drawers are rust, 

corrosion and dent-proof

19-Series Heavy-Duty Cabinets
Frame: 17˝ wide x 11˝ deep x 11˝ high 
with five different drawer sizes.
Drawer depth 109⁄16˝
• 2 dividers per drawer

19228

‡ One removable divider and one label per drawer included. 

Plastic Storage Cabinets

•  Access 20 cabinets and as many 
as 560 drawers in less than three 
square feet of floor space

• Holds up to 1,000 lbs. of parts
•  Accommodates 19-Series Steel 

Cabinets, except the 19109 
(sold separately)

• Swing diameter 43⅝  ˝
•  Stands 31˝ L x 31˝ W x 60˝ H
*Assembly required

One drawer color per cabinet: Specify Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Black when ordering. ‡ Two removable dividers and one label per drawer included. * 
Available with a locking door when ordered in quantities of 50 or more.

16-Drawer Cabinet has 8 dividers.  All other cabinets have 8 small and 4 large dividers.

19-Series Drawers
•  Available separately for a variety of uses
• Now available in 5 colors and 5 sizes!
• Made of high-impact polystyrene
•  Drawers can be divided into as many 

as 8 compartments with dovetailed 
dividers, for customized storage

19228



Model No. Description L W H Max. Compartments Ctn. Qty.

 05705 Small Case – 2 Fixed Dividers 85⁄8 51⁄8 15⁄8 15 12

 05805 Medium Case – 2 Fixed Dividers 11 7 23⁄8 15 6

 05905 Large Case – 2 Fixed Dividers 143⁄8 9½  2½  18 6

Order in carton quantities.

Model No. Description L W H Max. Compartments Ctn. Qty.

 06115 Lid Storage Organizer 15 115⁄16 3¼  11 to 46 1

06118 Large Lid Storage Organizer 18¼  133⁄8 33⁄8 12 to 62 1

Order in carton quantities.

 Dimensions
 InchesStorage Cases

 InchesPortable Organizers

Model No. Description D H Ctn. Qty.

 02420 Roto Shelf 197⁄8 37½  1

 InchesRoto-Shelf

Model No. Description L W H Ctn. Qty.

 09185BLUE Tote Caddy 137⁄8 183⁄8 9 6

Order in carton quantities

 InchesTote Caddy

0 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

0 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
4 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
5 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers

0 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

0 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
4 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
5 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers

0 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

0 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
4 Adjustable Dividers

1 Fixed Divider
5 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
4 Adjustable Dividers

2 Fixed Dividers
5 Adjustable Dividers
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Storage Cases
•   Grid design in lid keeps items from 

spilling into other compartments
•   Cases available in 3 sizes with 

different divider configurations
•   Small and medium cases include 

4 front-to-back adjustable dividers
•   Large cases include 5 front-to-back 

adjustable dividers
•   Durable clear polypropylene

•   Mobile storage unit can easily be moved to different 
work areas, ideal for assembly components 

•   19⅞  ˝ wide unit takes up very little floor space
•  3 shelves rotate on an independent central 

metal shaft
•    Shelf depth – 2⅛  ˝, Shelf diameter – 19⅞  ˝, 

75 lbs. per shelf, 300 lb. total wt. capacity

•   Unique design keeps parts and equipment from 
migrating to other compartments when lids are shut

•   Separate lid compartment holds small items  
•   The main compartment holds larger, bulky items
•   Dividers included for both levels
•   Molded-in “feet” allow case to stand upright 

•   Hand-held tool and supply caddy
•   Deep compartments hold loose 

parts, cleaning supplies or tools for 
easy transport

•   Molded of heavy-duty, industrial-grade 
polypropylene for lasting durability

•   Color: Blue

Portable Organizers

Roto-Shelf   Tote Caddy

Medium CasesSmall & Medium Cases Large Cases

05905 
Large Case

05705 
Small Case

05805 
Medium Case
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Wire Shelving Systems
 shelving systems & cabinets

• More than 50 system options for bin and shelf configurations!
•  Six customizable shelf sizes available: 14˝ x 36˝, 18˝ x 36˝, 

24˝ x 36˝, 18˝ x 48˝, 24˝ x 48˝ and 24˝ x 60˝
•  Wide variety of heights and styles: 63˝ upright with casters and 74˝ upright 

stand alone to fit all locations
•  Open wire design minimizes dust collection and improves visibility for stored contents
• NSF approved
•  Stationary units hold a maximum of 2,000 lbs. 
•  Mobile units with casters have a maximum load capacity of 900 lbs. 
• Max. weight capacity per shelf:   • 48˝ or shorter = 800 lbs. 

• Longer than 48˝ =  600 lbs. 

Shelves
Adjustable to hold many 
Akro-Mils storage and 
organization products

Quick-Adjust Clips
Clips lock into the frame 
trunk, and unlock to 
adjust shelves

Leveling Bolts
Screws securely into 
uprights to level shelf 
system on uneven surfaces

Frames
Lightweight yet strong 
metal framework secures 
the shelving in place

• Build complete work cell systems 
•  Constructed from steel with a chrome finish for 

durability and strength
•  Works with a variety of Akro-Mils storage products to 

organize parts or products and increase workspace efficiency
• Streamlines workflow and order picking

Make organization Easy and more E�  cient

Easy Set-up
Durable, versatile Wire Shelving 
allows quick, one-person set-up 
and installation
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24˝ Super-Size AkroBin® 
Wire Systems

Increase Storage Capacity
•  Available with 3, 4 or 5

shelves that are 24˝ deep
•  Combine with stackable 

24˝  Super-Size AkroBins 
to optimize spacing 
between shelves

•  Super-Size AkroBins, 
pgs. 26-27

AkroBin® Wire Systems

Shorten Assembly Times
•  Three sizes allow for a 

wide variety of Bin and 
Shelf configurations

•  Durable AkroBins feature 
a curved-bottom hopper 
front, making it easy to 
retrieve small parts

• AkroBins, pgs. 4-6

Akro-Tub Wire Systems

Improve Inventory Control
• Available with 4 or 7 Shelves 
•  Configure for 12 or 24 

Akro-Tubs
•  Akro-Tubs feature extra-

thick walls for strength. 
Rolled rims form 
comfortable handles

• Akro-Tubs, pg. 33

Stak-N-Store Wire Systems

Maximize Space Utilization
• Available with 5 Shelves
•  Configure for 6, 8, 9 or 12 Bins
•   Bins feature a wide hopper 

front for easy access – ideal for 
bulky items

• Stak-N-Store Bins, pg. 28

VantageBin™ Wire Systems

Boost Organization
• Available with 11 Shelves 
•   Configure for 40 or 42 

VantageBins
•  Sturdy, functional bin 

customizable with up to 10 
compartments to fit unique 
sizes of products

• VantageBins, pg. 22

Shelf Bin Wire Systems

Sort Parts to Improve E�  ciency
•  Available with 12 Shelves 
•  Configure for 36, 48, 60 or 96 Bins
•  Strong, polypropylene Shelf Bins 

outlast corrugated bins
• Shelf Bins, pgs. 12-14

Nest & Stack Wire Systems

Simplify Work� ow
• Available with 4 or 9 Shelves 
•  Configure for 12 or 36 Nest & 

Stack Totes
•  Industrial-grade totes are 

ideal for transfer applications. 
Optional tote lids protect 
contents from dust. Label 
Holders allow quick content ID

• Nest & Stack Totes, pg. 29

Akro-Grid Wire Systems

Improve Productivity
•  Available with 7, 9 or 

12 Shelves 
•   Configure for 24 or 

36 Akro-Grids
•  Versatile, work-in-process 

containers with optional 
dividers for compartments

• Akro-Grids, pg. 30

System Bin™ Wire Systems

Speed Set-Up & Organization
• Available with 11 Shelves 
• Holds 10 System Bins
•  Quickly organize with System 

Bins: one-piece, six-bin units
• System Bins, pg. 24

Straight Wall Container 
Wire Systems

Optimize Floor Space
•   Configured with 6 Shelves 
•  Holds 12 Straight Wall 

Containers
•  Containers available with 

smooth, solid sides or an open 
mesh pattern for high visibility 
and airflow

•  Straight Wall Containers, pg. 32

See Charts on pages 38-39 for Individual Specifications and Model Numbers

Create Easy, Durable Storage & Organization with 
Custom Wire Shelving Packages!

ShelfMax™ Wire Systems

6" Bins Maximize 
Storage Capacity
• Available with 8 Shelves
• Configure for 64 or 40 Bins
• 7 Bin Sizes & 5 Colors
• ShelfMax Bins, pg. 13

Indicator™ Wire Systems

Eliminate Stock-Outs
•  Effective inventory at a glance 
•  Holds (88) 36442BLUE bins, 

(55) 36462BLUE bins, (88) 
36448BLUE bins and (55) 
36468BLUE bins

•  2,000 lb. max. weight 
capacity per unit

• Indicator Bins, pg. 21

Eliminate Stock-Outs



Akro-Grid Wire Systems

Model Number Description Akro-Grid Tote Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS183633166 Wire Shelving w/ 33166 Grids B, R, GRY 16½  107⁄8 6 18 36 74 36 9

 AWS183633168 Wire Shelving w/ 33168 Grids B, R, GRY 16½  107⁄8 8 18 36 74 24 7

 AWS2460M33224 Mobile Wire Shelving w/ 33224 Grids B, R, GRY 223⁄8 173⁄8 4 24 60 68 36 12

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, GRY=Gray. Specify one bin color when ordering.

Shelf Bin Wire Systems

Model Number Description Shelf Bin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS143630120 Wire Shelving w/ 30120 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 14 36 74 96 12

 AWS143630130 Wire Shelving w/ 30130 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 14 36 74 60 12

 AWS143630150 Wire Shelving w/ 30150 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 14 36 74 48 12

 AWS143630170 Wire Shelving w/ 30170 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 14 36 74 36 12

 AWS183630128 Wire Shelving w/ 30128 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 18 36 74 96 12

 AWS183630138 Wire Shelving w/ 30138 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 18 36 74 60 12

 AWS183630158 Wire Shelving w/ 30158 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 177⁄8 83⁄8 4 18 36 74 48 12

 AWS183630178 Wire Shelving w/ 30178 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 177⁄8 111⁄8 4 18 36 74 36 12

 AWS244830124 Wire Shelving w/ 30124 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 235⁄8 41⁄8 4 24 48 74 96 12

 AWS244830164 Wire Shelving w/ 30164 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 235⁄8 65⁄8 4 24 48 74 60 12

 AWS244830184 Wire Shelving w/ 30184 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 235⁄8 83⁄8 4 24 48 74 48 12

 AWS244830174 Wire Shelving w/ 30174 Bins B, R, Y, G, W 235⁄8 111⁄8 4 24 48 74 36 12

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow, G=Green, W=White. Specify one bin color when ordering.

Stak-N-Store Wire Systems

Model Number Description Stak-N-Store Bin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS184813017 Wire Shelving w/ 13017* Bins GRY, R, B, W, SC 15½  197⁄8 127⁄16 18 48 74 9 5

 AWS183613014 Wire Shelving w/ 13014 Bins GRY, R, B, SC 17½  107⁄8 12½  18 36 74 12 5

 AWS183613018 Wire Shelving w/ 13018 Bins GRY, R, B, SC 17½   16½  12½  18 36 74 8 5

 AWS1836SNS Wire Shelving w/ 13014 
& 13018 Bins GRY, R, B, SC See Above 18 36 74 6 / 4 5

*13017 also available in White. Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, W=White, GRY=Gray, SC=Clear. Specify one bin color when ordering.

System Bin Wire Systems

Model Number    Description System Bin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS143630312 Wire Shelving w/ 30312 Bins B, R, Y 33 12 5 14 36 74 10 11

 AWS183630318 Wire Shelving w/ 30318 Bins B, R, Y 33 18 5 18 36 74 10 11

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow. Specify one bin color when ordering.

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

AkroBin® Wire Systems

Model Number Description AkroBin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS143630320 Wire Shelving w/ 30320 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK 85⁄8 33 6 14 36 74 20 11

 AWS143630240 Wire Shelving w/ 30240 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK, SC 14¾  8¼  7 14 36 74 36 4

 AWS143630250 Wire Shelving w/ 30250 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK, SC 14¾   16½  7 14 36 74 18 4

 AWS184830260 Wire Shelving w/ 30260 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK, SC 18 11 10 18 48 74 24 6

 AWS183630265 Wire Shelving w/ 30265 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK, SC 18 8¼  9 18 36 74 18 5

 AWS183630270 Wire Shelving w/ 30270 Bins B, R, Y, G, S, BK, SC 18 16½  11 18 36 74 9 5

 AWS2460M30358 Mobile Wire Shelving 
w/ 30358 Bins BEIGE 20½  11 7 24 60 68 30 6

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow, G=Green, W=White, S=Stone, BK=Black, SC=Clear. Specify one bin color when ordering.

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

Indicator™ Wire Systems

Model Number Description Indicator Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS143636442B Wire Shelving w/ 36442 Indicator Bins Blue/Orange 115⁄8 4¼  4 14 36 74 96* 12

 AWS143636462B Wire Shelving w/ 36462 Indicator Bins Blue/Orange 115⁄8 6¾  4 14 36 74 60* 12

 AWS183636448B Wire Shelving w/ 36448 Indicator Bins Blue/Orange 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 18 36 74 96* 12

 AWS183636468B Wire Shelving w/ 36468 Indicator Bins Blue/Orange 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 18 36 74 60* 12

*Bonus Bins Included

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)
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Nest & Stack Wire Systems

Model Number Description Nest & Stack Tote Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS183635180 Wire Shelving w/ 35180 Totes B, R, GRY 18 11 6 18 36 74 36 9

 AWS246035225 Wire Shelving w/ 35225 Totes B, R, GRY 23½   19½  10 24 60 74 12 4

Lids sold separately. Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, GRY=Gray. Specify one bin color when ordering.

Straight Wall Container Wire Systems

Model Number Description Container Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS244837608 Wire Shelving w/ 37608 Containers R, GRY 23¾  15¾  8¼  24 48 74 12 6

Bin color code: R=Red, GRY=Gray. Specify one bin color when ordering.

VantageBin™ Wire Systems

Model Number Description VantageBin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS183630400 Wire Shelving w/ 30400 Bins GRY, Y, W 16¾  7¼  53⁄8 18 36 74 40 11

 AWS244830420 Wire Shelving w/ 30420 Bins GRY, W 24 5½  7 24 48 74 40 11

Bin color code: Y=Yellow, W=White, GRY=Gray. Specify one bin color when ordering.

Akro-Tub Wire Systems

Model Number Description Akro-Tub Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS1836M34301 Mobile Wire Shelving w/ 34301 Tubs GRY 17½  11 8 18 36 68 21 7

 AWS2460M34240 Mobile Wire Shelving w/ 34240 Tubs GRY 19 24½  9½  24 60 68 12 4

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

ShelfMax™ Wire Systems

Model Number Description ShelfMax Bin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS143630040 Wire Shelving w/ 30040 R, B, Y, G, W 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 14 36 74 64 8

 AWS143630080 Wire Shelving w/ 30080 R, B, Y, G, W 115⁄8 83⁄8 6 14 36 74 32 8

 AWS183630088 Wire Shelving w/ 30088 R, B, Y, G, W 175⁄8 83⁄8 6 14 36 74 32 8

 AWS143630090 Wire Shelving w/ 30090 R, B, Y, G, W 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 14 36 74 40 8

 AWS183630048 Wire Shelving w/ 30048 R, B, Y, G, W 175⁄8 41⁄8 6 18 36 74 64 8

 AWS183630098 Wire Shelving w/ 30098 R, B, Y, G, W 175⁄8 65⁄8 6 18 36 74 40 8

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow, G=Green, W=White. Specify one bin color when ordering.

 Bin Dimensions Shelf Dimensions
 (Inches) (Inches)

Super-Size AkroBin® Wire Systems

Model Number Description Super-Size AkroBin Colors L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AWS184830280 Wire Shelving w/ 30280 Bins R, B, Y 20 123⁄8 6 18 48 74 24 9

 AWS184830281 Wire Shelving w/ 30281 Bins R, B, Y 20 123⁄8 8 18 48 74 18 7

 AWS184830282 Wire Shelving w/ 30282 Bins R, B, Y 20 123⁄8 12 18 48 74 12 5

 AWS184830283 Wire Shelving w/ 30283 Bins R, B, Y 20 18 12 18 48 74 8 5

 AWS1848SAB Wire Shelving w/ 30280,
281, 282, 283 Bins R, B, Y  See Above 18 48 74 4 / 4 / 3 

/ 4 6

 AWS24360284 Wire Shelving w/ 30284 Bins R, B, Y 237⁄8 8¼  7 24 36 74 28 8

 AWS24360287 Wire Shelving w/ 30287 Bins R, B, Y 237⁄8 11 10 24 36 74 16 6

 AWS24360288 Wire Shelving w/ 30288 Bins R, B, Y 237⁄8 16½  11 24 36 74 12 3

 AWS24360SAB Wire Shelving w/ 30287 & 30288 Bins R, B, Y See Above 24 36 74 12/6 3

 AWS24361288 Wire Shelving w/ 30288 Bins R, B, Y 237⁄8 16½  11 24 36 63 10 3

Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow. Specify one bin color when ordering.
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Color Coding
Visual reference made simple!  Color code 
work areas with Wire Shelving Systems for 
quick identification of stored items

Locking Casters
Highly maneuverable, 
locking wheels create 

mobile or stationary units

Footplates
Steel tips on bottom 

of frames prevent 
movement of 

stationary units

accessoriesaccessories

Non-Locking Casters
Highly maneuverable, 
non-locking wheels 
create mobile units



•  Accommodates new 24˝ and 30˝ 
Super-Size AkroBins

•  Efficiently organize large, heavy items 
and improve workflow

Super-Size & Organize 
with Steel Shelving Systems!

 Accommodates new 24˝ and 30˝ 
Super-Size AkroBins
 Efficiently organize large, heavy items 
and improve workflow

Super-Size & Organize 
with Steel Shelving Systems!

Per Shelf Weight Capacity:
• 12 x 36 = 500
• 18 x 36 = 550
• 18 x 42 = 355

• 24 x 36 = 550
• 30 x 36 = 600
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featuresfeatures

Shelving Units have
355-600 lb. capacity per shelf 

when assembled and installed 
per instructions

Easy Shelf Adjustment: Quickly 
change shelf height with 

compression clips

Steel Shelving Systems
 shelving systems & cabinets

•  More than 40 system options for bin and shelf configurations
•  Manufactured from high-grade, 22-gauge steel with a powder-coated finish
•  Can be ordered independently or purchased with bins as a complete system
•  Shelving units are easy to assemble, using nuts and bolts only on the top and 

bottom shelves
•  Other shelves are quickly assembled, and can be adjusted when necessary, 

using compression clips
•  All units feature a “sanitary” base that keeps debris and small parts from 

underneath the shelving
•  1236 Enclosure or 1836 Enclosure can be purchased separately for use with 

any AS1279 or AS1879 open shelving unit

See Charts on pages 41-42 for Individual Specifications and Model Numbers



Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS1279 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 12 36 79 – 12

 AS1279110Y Shelving with Bins 30110YELLO 115⁄8 2¾  4 12 36 79 144 12

 AS1279120Y Shelving with Bins 30120YELLO 115⁄8 41⁄8 4 12 36 79 96 12

 AS1279130Y Shelving with Bins 30130YELLO 115⁄8 65⁄8 4 12 36 79 60 12

 AS1279150Y Shelving with Bins 30150YELLO 115⁄8 83⁄8 4 12 36 79 48 12

 AS1279170Y Shelving with Bins 30170YELLO 115⁄8 111⁄8 4 12 36 79 36 12

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS1279312R Shelving with System Bins 30312RED 33 12 5 12 36 79 10 10

 AS1279312B Shelving with System Bins 30312BLUE 33 12 5 12 36 79 10 10

 AS1279312Y Shelving with System Bins 30312YELLO 33 12 5 12 36 79 10 10

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)12˝ System Bin Shelf Unit

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)12˝ Shelf Bin Systems

Model Number Description L W H L W H Rack Weight Capacity

 RABR5338 Holds twelve 30240 Bins and six 30250 Bins* 53½  15¼  371⁄8 17¼  15¼  73⁄8 300 lbs. 

*Bins sold separately.

 Unit Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)AkroBin Shelf Rack
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AkroBin® Shelf Rack 

Shorten Assembly Times
•   Available with 4 shelves and 

solid top for extra workspace
•   Configured to hold 

(12) 30240 AkroBins and 
(6) 30250 AkroBins

•  A curved-bottom hopper 
front, makes it easy to 
retrieve small parts

• AkroBins, pgs. 4-6

30˝ Super-Size Steel Shelf Unit

Lengthen Storage Capability
• Available with 3 or 4 shelves
•  Complete packages available 

with the 30” Super-Size AkroBins 
to efficiently organize large items 
and improve workflow

•  Stacking AkroBins on top of 
each other on each shelf saves 
valuable space

•  Super-Size AkroBins, pgs. 26-27

24˝ Super-Size Steel Shelf Unit

Expand Storage Options
• Available with 3 or 4 shelves
•  Complete packages available 

with the 24” Super-Size AkroBins 
to efficiently organize large items 
and improve workflow

•  Stacking AkroBins on top of 
each other on each shelf saves 
valuable space

•  Super-Size AkroBins, pgs. 26-27

12˝ Shelf Bin System
 

Sort Parts To Improve 
Efficiency
• Available with 13 shelves
•  Holds up to (96) 18˝ deep 

Shelf Bins or (144) 12˝ 
deep Shelf Bins

•  Strong, polypropylene 
Shelf Bins outlast 
corrugated bins

• Shelf Bins, pgs. 12-14

18˝ System Bin™ Shelf Unit

Increase Work In Process 
Efficiency
• Available with 10 shelves
•  Includes (10) 30318 

System Bins
•  Quickly organize with 

System Bins: one-piece, 
six-bin unit

• System Bins, pg. 24

12˝ System Bin™ Shelf Unit

Free Up Floor Space
• Available with 10 shelves
•  Includes (10) 30312 

System Bins
•   Quickly organize with 

System Bins: one-piece, 
six-bin unit

• System Bins, pg. 24

36˝  Wide Stak-N-Store Systems

Boost Organization
• Available with 5 shelves
•  Configure for 15, 10 or 6 

Stak-N-Store bins depending 
on bin size selected

•  Wide, hopper-front Stak-N-Store 
bins are perfect to store large, 
heavy or bulky items

• Stak-N-Store bins, pg. 28

42˝ Wide Stak-N-Store Systems

Maximize Space Utilization
• Available with 5 shelves
•   Comes complete with 

12 Stak-N-Store bins
•  Wide, hopper-front 

Stak-N-Store bins are 
perfect to store large, 
heavy, or bulky items

• Stak-N-Store bins, pg. 28

ShelfMax™ Shelf Unit
 

6" Bins Maximize 
Storage Capacity
• Available with 10 shelves
•  Configure for 40 to 80 bins
• 7 Bin Sizes & 5 Colors
• ShelfMax Bins, pg. 13

 subhead
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Indicator™ Bin Shelf Unit

Eliminate Stock-Outs!
• Available with 13 shelves
•  Holds (96) 36442BLUE bins, 

(60) 36462BLUE bins, (96) 
36448BLUE bins and (60) 
36468BLUE bins

•  500 lb. weight capacity per 
shelf, up to 8,500 lbs.

• Indicator Bins, pg. 21



Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS1879 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 18 36 79 – 12

 AS1879128Y Shelving with Bins 30128YELLO 177⁄8 41⁄8 4 18 36 79 96 12

 AS1879138Y Shelving with Bins 30138YELLO 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 18 36 79 60 12

 AS1879158Y Shelving with Bins 30158YELLO 177⁄8 83⁄8 4 18 36 79 48 12

 AS1879178Y Shelving with Bins 30178YELLO 177⁄8 111⁄8 4 18 36 79 36 12

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS1879318R Shelving with System Bins 30318RED 33 18 5 18 36 79 10 10

 AS1879318B Shelving with System Bins 30318BLUE 33 18 5 18 36 79 10 10

 AS1879318Y Shelving with System Bins 30318YELLO 33 18 5 18 36 79 10 10

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Bonus Bins

 AS187936 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 18 36 79 – –

 AS187913014 Shelving, with Bins 13014 17½  107⁄8 12½  18 36 79 15 1

 AS187913018 Shelving, with Bins 13018 17½  16½  12½  18 36 79 10 –

 AS1879ASORT Shelving, with Bin Mix 13014, 13018 See Above 18 36 79 6/6 2/0

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Bonus Bins

 AS187942 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 18 42 79 – –

 AS187913017 Shelving, with Bins 13017 15¼  197⁄8 127⁄16 18 42 79 10 2

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)

18˝ Shelf Bin Systems

18˝ System Bin Shelf Unit

36˝ Stak-N-Store System

42˝ Stak-N-Store System

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS2479 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 24 36 79 – –

 AS2479284 Shelving with 30284 Bins 30284 237⁄8 8¼  10 24 36 79 24 3

 AS2479287 Shelving with 30287 Bins 30287 237⁄8 11 10 24 36 79 24 3

 AS2479288 Shelving with 30288 Bins 30288 237⁄8 16½  11 24 36 79 12 4

 AS2479ASSORT Shelving with 30287/30288 Bins 30287/30288 See Above 24 36 79 12/6 3

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)24˝ Super-Size Shelving System

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS3679 Shelving (no Bins) – – – – 30 36 79 – –

 AS3679292 Shelving with 30292 Bins 30292 297⁄8 11 10 30 36 79 24 3

 AS3679293 Shelving with 30293 Bins 30293 297⁄8 16½  11 30 36 79 12 4

 AS3679ASSORT Shelving with 30292/30293 Bins 30292/30293 See Above 30 36 79 12/6 3

Specify bin color: Red, Blue, Yellow

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)30˝ Super-Size AkroBin Shelving System

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

 AS1279040 12" Steel Shelving 30040 115⁄8 41⁄8 6 12 36 79 80 10

 AS1279080 12" Steel Shelving 30080 115⁄8 83⁄8 6 12 36 79 40 10

 AS1279090 12" Steel Shelving 30090 115⁄8 65⁄8 6 12 36 79 50 10

 AS1879048 18" Steel Shelving 30048 175⁄8 41⁄8 6 18 36 79 80 10

 AS1879088 18" Steel Shelving 30088 175⁄8 83⁄8 6 18 36 79 40 10

 AS1879098 18" Steel Shelving 30098 175⁄8 65⁄8 6 18 36 79 50 10

 AS2479094 24" Steel Shelving 30094 235⁄8 65⁄8 6 24 36 79 50 10

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)ShelfMax™ Shelf Unit

Model Number Description Bin Model No. L W H D L H # of Bins Shelves

AS127936442B Shelving, with Indicator Bins 36442BLUE 115⁄8 4¼  4 12 36 79 96 13

AS127936462B Shelving, with Indicator Bins 36462BLUE 115⁄8 6¾  4 12 36 79 60 13

AS187936448B Shelving, with Indicator Bins 36448BLUE 177⁄8 4¼  4 18 36 79 96 13

AS187936468B Shelving, with Indicator Bins 36468BLUE 177⁄8 65⁄8 4 18 36 79 60 13

 Bin Dimensions (Inches) Shelf Dimensions (Inches)Indicator™ Bin System
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Heavy-Duty Cabinet 48˝W x 24˝D x 72˝H 

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 HD4824A Cabinet w/Shelves Only – – – – –

 HD4824E

Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on 
Back Wall & Doors with Bins

30220YELLO 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 160

30230YELLO 107⁄8 5½  5 24

30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 20

30235YELLO 107⁄8 11 5 12

 HD4824F
Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on 

Back Wall & Doors with Bins

30220YELLO 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 160

30230YELLO 107⁄8 5½  5 48

30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 20

 Bin Dimensions (Inches)
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Heavy-Duty Cabinets

•  Heavy-Duty Cabinets provide maximum space for storage 
of parts and protect contents from dust, damage and theft

•  Powder-coated paint is resistant to cuts and scratches
•  Industrial-strength steel handle ensures complete security
•  Cabinets ship assembled, shelving and panels require installation
•  Shelves are adjustable on 2˝ centers allowing the flexibility of 

securely storing multiple-sized objects
•  3 configurations – Shelves, Louvered Panels, 

Combination with AkroBins®
•  Removable louvered panels attach to solid steel back panel
•  16-gauge steel construction

Heavy-Duty Cabinet
• Model No. HD4824A
•  Cabinet with 

shelves only

Heavy-Duty Cabinet
• Model No. HD4824E
•  Cabinet with louvers 

and bins 

Heavy-Duty Cabinet
• Model No. HD4824F
•  Cabinet with louvers 

and bins

Heavy-duty steel
padlock-ready handle

featuresfeatures



AkroBin Cabinet 36˝W x 24˝D x 78˝H 

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 AC3624 Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on 
Back & Doors, no Bins – – – – –

 AC3624Y Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on 
Back & Doors with Bins 30210YELLO 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 48

30220YELLO 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 48

30230YELLO 107⁄8 5½  5 24

30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 12

30250YELLO 14¾  16½  7 6

AkroBin Cabinet  w/ 3 Shelves 36˝W x 24˝D x 78˝H

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 AC36243AS Cabinet w/ 3 Shelves, and Louvered 
Panels on Back Wall and Door, no Bins – – – – –

 AC3624Y3AS Cabinet w/ 3 Shelves, and Louvered 
Panels on Back Wall and Door, with Bins 30210YELLO 53⁄8 41⁄8 3 48

30220YELLO 73⁄8 41⁄8 3 48

30250YELLO 14¾  16½  7 6

AkroBin Cabinet w/ Flush Doors 36˝W x 18˝D x 78˝H

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 AC3618 Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on Back 
Wall, no Bins – – – – –

 AC3618Y Cabinet w/ Louvered Panels on Back 
Wall, with Bins 30230YELLO 107⁄8 5½  5 24

30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 12

30250YELLO 14¾  16½  7 6

Quick-View Security Bin Cabinet 36˝W x 18˝D x 78˝H

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 AC3618QV Cabinet w/ Quick View Doors, 
Louvered Back, no Bins – – – – –

 AC3618QV240 Cabinet w/ Quick View Doors, 
Louvered Back, with Bins 30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 36

 AC3618QV250 Cabinet w/ Quick View Doors, 
Louvered Back, with Bins 30250YELLO 14¾  16½  7 18

Secure-View Security Bin Cabinet 36˝W x 18˝D x 78˝H

Model No. Description Bin Model No. L W H Qty. of Bins

 AC3618SV Cabinet w/ Secure View Mesh Doors, 
Louvered Back, no Bins – – – – –

 AC3618SV240 Cabinet w/ Secure View Mesh Doors, 
Louvered Back, with Bins 30240YELLO 14¾  8¼  7 36

 AC3618SV250 Cabinet w/ Secure View Mesh Doors, 
Louvered Back, with Bins 30250YELLO 14¾  16½  7 18

       Bin Dimensions (Inches)

       Bin Dimensions (Inches)

       Bin Dimensions (Inches)

     Bin Dimensions (Inches)

      Bin Dimensions (Inches)

Bin Cabinet Dollies

Model No. Description L W H Polyole� n Casters Weight Capacity

 AC803618M26 18 x 36 Bin Cabinet Dolly 36½  18½  5¼  3 x 1¼  ˝ 1000 lbs.

 AC803624M26 24 x 36 Bin Cabinet Dolly 36½  24½  6½  4 x 1¼  ˝ 1000 lbs.

       Dimensions (Inches)
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Standard Cabinets

AkroBin® Cabinet
• Model No. AC3624Y
•  Louvered panels on 

back wall and doors 
hold up to 138 bins

AkroBin® Cabinet 
with 3 Shelves 
• Model No. AC3624Y3AS
•  Louvered panels and 

3 full 24˝ shelves 
hold up to 102 bins

AkroBin® Cabinet 
with Flush Doors
• Model No. AC3618Y
•  Louvered panel on back 

wall holds up to 42 bins

Quick-View Security 
Bin Cabinet
• Model No. AC3618QV240
•  Lexan™ door panels; 

louvered back wall panel
• Holds up to 36 bins

Secure View Security 
Bin Cabinet
• Model No. AC3618SV250
•  Steel mesh door panels; 

louvered back wall panel 
• Holds up to 36 bins

•  Made from 16-gauge steel
• Powder-coated finish

Heavy-Duty Cabinets and Standard 
Cabinets can accommodate:
• AkroBins ..................................... pgs. 4-6
• Shelf Bins .................................... pgs. 12-14

•  For use with Standard Cabinets only
•  Easily convert large cabinets to mobile units!
•  Bin Cabinet Dollies feature solid, powder-coated 

steel deck with 1¼  ˝ lip and welded corners

accessoriesaccessories



Model No. Description L W H Ctn. Qty.

 30936 Large Cart 455/8 24 343/4  1

 30930 Small Cart 411/2  19 343/4  1

Bin Model No.
Bin Dim. L x W x H

30210
53/8 x 41/8 x 3

30220
73/8 x 41/8 x 3

30224
107/8 x 43/16 x 4

30230
107/8 x 51/2   x 5

30234
143/4   x 51/2   x 5

30235 
103/8 x 11 x 5

30239
103/4   x 8¼   x 7

30240
143/4   x 8¼   x 7

30250
143/4   x 161/2   x 7

30255
103/4   x 161/2   x 5

30320
85/8 x 33 x 5

19-Series
Cabinet

30936 Large Cart   80 80 48 36 36 18 16 16 8 12 6 4

30930 Small Cart 70 70 42 30 – 12 12 – – – – 2

Use this chart when ordering one size AkroBins for your ProCart

ProCart

featuresfeatures
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ProCart™
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AkroBins Ordering Information
To create a customized ProCart with AkroBins, use the chart below to 
determine the quantity of AkroBins that will fit your ProCart.  Carts, 
rail kits and bins must be ordered separately.  When ordering, please 
specify Red, Yellow, Blue, Stone, Green, Semi-Clear or Black bins.

Optional 9-Rail Hanging System Ordering Information
The 9-Rail Hanging System is required to hang AkroBins and 
modular cabinets on your ProCart.  For large cart rails, order 
Model No.  30906.  For small cart rails, order Model No. 
 30900.  Refer to pg. 34 for modular cabinets.

Dimensions
Inches

Easy assembly – requires Phillips screwdriver and rubber mallet

Small Cart
Model No. 30930

Large Cart
Model No. 30936
Shown with 
optional rail kit

Deep, molded-in 
compartments keep items 
secured and within reach 

(Only large cart has 
mug holder.)

Toe-touch, locking 
swivel wheels

I-beam post 
makes loading and 

unloading oversized 
boxes on the lower 

shelf easy

Optional nine-
rail system (sold 

separately) allows 
AkroBins® to hang

Smooth, rounded 
corners and edges

Durable, 
non-marking 

5˝ wheels

Comfortable, 
full-width handle 
gives complete 

handling control

•	 	Hinged	side	gates	on	both	shelves	fl	ip	up	or	down	to	convert	
the	ProCart	to	a	fl	at-top	or	box-top	cart

•	 	A	versatile	work	center	for	the	assembly	line,	warehouse	or	
wherever	you	need	portable	storage

•	 	High-density	polyethylene	structural	foam	construction	is	
dent-resistant,	rust-proof	and	never	needs	painting

•	 	400	lb.	maximum	cart	load.	200	lb.		
capacity	per	top	and	bottom	shelf

•	 	Assembly	required
•	 Color:	Gray



Color code:  B= Blue, CRY= Crystal Clear, GRY=Gray, R=Red, Y=Yellow

Small Louvered Cart   37“L x 18”W x 36”H  

Model No. Description Cart Color Wt. Capacity Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

 MA3618C
 MA3618P Small Louvered Cart with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. – -

 MA3618C1
MA3618P1 Small Louvered Cart with 31118 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. 6 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY
B,CRY

 MA3618CAST
MA3618PAST Small Louvered Cart with 31168 & 31188 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. 12 / 4 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY
B,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cart.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cart.  Only one color per unit.

Large Louvered Cart   49“L x  24”W x 37-1/2”H

Model No. Description Cart Color Wt. Capacity Qty. of Drawers Drawer Color

 MA4824C
 MA4824P Large Louvered Cart with no AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. – -

 MA4824C1
 MA4824P1 Large Louvered Cart with 31142 & 31162 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. 22 / 16 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY
B,CRY

 MA4824C2
 MA4824P2 Large Louvered Cart with 31142 & 31182 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. 22 / 10 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY
B,CRY

 MA4824C3
 MA4824P3 Large Louvered Cart with 31112 AkroDrawers Textured Charcoal Gray

Textured Putty 800 lbs. 16 R,B,Y,GRY,CRY
B,CRY

Specify drawer color when ordering:  Red, Blue, Yellow, Gray or Crystal Clear available with Gray Cart.  Blue or Crystal Clear available with Putty Cart.  Only one color per unit.

Model No. L W H 

31142 115/8 33/4   45/8

31162 115/8 59/16 45/8

31182 115/8 83/8 45/8

31168 175/8 59/16 45/8

31188 175/8 83/8 45/8

  Outside Dimensions
AkroDrawers  Inches
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Louvered Carts
 mobile systems & work centers

•	 	Industrial-grade	mobile	workstation	with	a	welded-steel	frame	
and	steel	reinforced	premium	hardwood	work	surface

•	 		Available	in	two	worktop	sizes:	48˝	L	x	24˝	W	
(for	12˝	AkroDrawers)	and	36˝	L	x	18˝	W	(for	18˝	AkroDrawers)

•	 Features	two	stationary	shelves	for	AkroDrawers
•	 	Made	from	16-gauge	steel	with	durable	powder-coated	fi	nish
•	 Non-marking	casters	allow	weight	capacity	of	800	lbs.
•	 Small	cart	has	four	4˝	casters
•	 Large	cart	has	four	5˝	casters
•	 Ships	fully	assembled	and	ready	to	use
•	 Colors:	Textured	Charcoal	Gray	and	Textured	Putty

featuresfeatures

Raised barriers near shelf 
edges keep AkroDrawers 

from sliding out when 
cart is in motion or during 

sudden stops or turns

Tubular push handle 
featured on end of carts 

with swivel casters for 
easy handling

Louvered panels on cart 
ends can accommodate 
various sizes of AkroBins

MA3618PAST
MA4824C1

MA3618PAST



Model No. Weight Capacity (lbs.) Caster Shelves Inches Handle Bin/Qty. Color

 R5SYT5HR2436** 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 5 40 Horiz. Tubular 30312/10 R Y B

 R5SYT8MR2436** 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 5 43 Horiz. Tubular 30312/10 R Y B

 R5SYT5HR3636** 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 5 40 Horiz. Tubular 30318/10 R Y B

 R5SYT8HR3636** 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 5 43 Horiz. Tubular 30318/10 R Y B

**Only available in 24" x 36" or 36" x 36" decks.  Bin color code: R=Red, B=Blue, Y=Yellow. Specify color when ordering.

Model No. Weight Capacity (lbs.) Caster Shelves Inches Inches Handle

 R2ST5HR* 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 2 30 203/4  Horiz. Tubular

 R3ST5HR 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 3 30 95/8 Horiz. Tubular

 R4ST5HR 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 4 63¼  17 Horiz. Tubular

 R4ST8MR 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 4 66¼  17 Horiz. Tubular

 R5ST5HR** 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 5 63¼  121/2  Horiz. Tubular 

 R5ST8MR** 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 5 66¼  121/2  Horiz. Tubular

*Only available in 18 x 30. **Also available in 36 x 72.

Model No. Weight Capacity (lbs.) Caster Shelves Inches Inches Handle

 R1S8FP2 1200 8˝ Full Pneumatic 2 331/2  203/4  Swayback

 R1S10FP2 1200 10˝ Full Pneumatic 2 35¼  203/4  Swayback

 R1S5HR 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 2 30 203/4  Vertical

 R1S5HR2LD 1800 5˝ x 2˝ Polyolefi n 2 25 151/2  Swayback

 R1S8MR 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 2 33 203/4  Vertical

 R1S8MR2** 2200 8˝ x 2˝ Mold-On Rubber 2 33 203/4  Swayback

**Low deck to minimize lifting & bending. Also available in 18 x 30 – not available in 30 x 60.

Shelf Carts

Multi-Shelf Carts

System Bin Multi-Shelf Carts

System Bin Multi-Shelf Carts
System Bins, see pg. 24

Swayback Handle

Horizontal Tubular 
Handle

Vertical Handle

 R1S10FP2
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Shelf & Multi-Shelf Carts

•	 	Heavy-duty	carts	designed	for	daily	work
•	 	Welded	steel	cart	rolls	smoothly	on	long-wearing	casters
•	 	Built	to	withstand	loads	up	to	2,200	lbs.

with	recommended	casters
•	 	Swayback-style	tubular	push	handle	(Models	

R1S5HR	and	R1S8MR	have	vertical	handles)
•	 	Choose	from	several	caster	options	as	well	as	

rubber	matting,	a	writing	shelf	and	drawers
•	 	Ships	completely	assembled	and	ready	to	use

Durable powder-coated 
finish for lasting durability

Longitudinal stiffeners 
support bottom shelf

Heavy-duty, 13-gauge 
steel shelves

featuresshelf & multi-shelf features

Specify cart size when ordering.  See page 61 
for full description of casters and wheels.

Cart Sizes - Specify size when ordering.
Standard – 

•   24˝ x 36˝ 
 •   24˝ x 48˝ 
 •   30˝ x 48˝ 

•   30˝ x 60˝ 

 Height Shelf Clearance

 Height Shelf Clearance

 Height



Tray Service Cart Overall Dimensions (in.)

Model No. L W H Casters Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 R2T5HR1830 18 30 321/2  5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R2T5HR2436 24 36 321/2  5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R2T5HR2448 24 48 321/2  5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R2T8MR2448 24 48 351/2  8˝ Mold-On Rubber 2200

Box Trucks 

Model No. Description Caster Type Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 R1B5HR Steel Box Truck 5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R1B5HRL Steel Box Truck with Lid 5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R1B5HRX Expanded Metal Box Truck 5˝ Polyolefi n 1800

 R1B5HRXL Expanded Metal Box Truck with Lid 5˝ Polyolefi n 1800
 

Model No. Description Center Casters Corner Casters Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 R215HE Plywood Deck Steel Frame 8˝ Mold-On Rubber 4˝ Polyolefi n 1500

 R214HE  All-Steel 8˝ Mold-On Rubber 4˝ Polyolefi n 1500
 

High-End Narrow Aisle Trucks
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Tray Service Cart
 mobile systems & work centers

•	 			Excellent	for	libraries	and	
manufacturing	operations

•	 			2	swivel,	2	fi	xed	casters

12˝ deep tray 13-gauge steel Tubular push 
handle

121⁄8˝ clear shelf 
spacing, with 1½  ˝ lip

Specify size when ordering

Cart Sizes
Standard – 
•  18˝ x 30˝ 
•  24˝ x 36˝ 
•  24˝ x 48˝ 

Optional – 
•  18˝ x 36˝ 

Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to resolve problems of noise 
control, floor protection, impact or abrasion resistance, or load 
capacity.  See page 61 for more caster information.

•	 			All	box	trucks	have	
2	swivel,	2	rigid,	5˝	x	2˝	
polyolefi	n	casters

•	 			Solid	steel	or	expanded	
metal	sides	available

•	 			1,800	lbs.	capacity
•	 			Available	with	optional	lid

featuresbox trucks

Specify size when ordering

Box Sizes
•  24˝ x 36˝ 
• 24˝ x 48˝ 
• 30˝ x 36˝ 
•  30˝ x 48˝ 

•  Expanded metal for easy cleaning, good 
airflow and visibility of contents.  311/2  ˝ 
overall height; 25˝ inside depth

Expanded Metal Box

•	 			Extra-narrow	aisle	truck	for	order-picking	
and	stocking	where	space	is	limited

•	 			Slim	design	fi	ts	easily	in	tight	areas
•	 			Centered,	8˝	wheels	and	casters	at	

each	corner	allow	cart	to	turn	within	
its	own	diagonal	space

•	 			Available	in	plywood	deck	with	
steel	frame	or	all-steel	deck

•	 			1,500	lb.	capacity

Plywood DeckSteel Deck

Specify size when ordering

Cart Sizes
Standard – 
•  18˝ x 48˝ 
•  24˝ x 60˝ 

Optional – 
•  18˝ x 60˝ 
•  24˝ x 48˝ 

30½  ˝ overall 
height, 24˝ 

interior depth

13-gauge 
steel with 2˝ 

hemmed edges

Available with 
optional lid

Secure lid with 
padlock or 

combination lock

Box Trucks

High-End Narrow Aisle Truck

featurestray service cart features

Standard Caster
Polyolefin
•  See pg. 61 for more 

caster information 



‡ ‡ Standard casters

Model No. Description L W

 RD2416S3P Solid Dolly 24 16

 RD2718S3P Solid Dolly 27 18

 RD3018S3P Solid Dolly 30 18

 RD3624S3P Solid Dolly 36 24

 RD4824S3P Solid Dolly 48 24

 RD2416F3P Flush Dolly 24 16

 RD2718F3P Flush Dolly 27 18

 RD3018F3P Flush Dolly 30 18

 RD3624F3P Flush Dolly 36 24

 RD4824F3P Flush Dolly 48 24

 RD2416R3P Regular Dolly 24 16

 RD3018R3P Regular Dolly 30 18

 RD3624R3P Regular Dolly 36 24

 RD3018CE3P Carpet End Dolly 30 18

 RD3624CE3P Carpet End Dolly 36 24

 RD2718RC3P Rubber Cap Dolly 27 18

 RD3018RC3P Rubber Cap Dolly 30 18

 RD3018AC3P All-Carpet Solid Dolly 30 18

 RD3624AC3P All-Carpet Solid Dolly 36 24
 

 Model No. Description Weight 
Capacity (lbs.)

 3P 3˝ Polyolefi n Casters 900

 4P 4˝ Polyolefi n Casters 1200

 5P 5˝ Polyolefi n Casters 1400

 3R 3˝ Gray Non-Marking Rubber 900

  35R 31/2  ˝ Gray Non-Marking Rubber 900

 4Rx 4˝ Blue Elastic Rubber 900

 4R 4˝ Non-Marking Rubber Casters 1100

 5R 5˝ Non-Marking Rubber Casters 1350
 

Brake kits installed on two swivel casters – optional (non-returnable)

 R1130BRK 3˝ Brake Kits for Hard Rubber Casters

 R1151BRK 3˝ Brake Kits for Polyolefi n Casters

 Dimensions
Wood Dollies Inches

Caster Options

Brake Kits

RD2416S3P
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Dollies  Wood

•	 		Constructed	from	select	kiln-dried	hardwoods	to	prevent	
warping	and	shrinkage

•	 		All	boards	are	cut	and	planed	to	⅞		˝	with	guaranteed	consistent	quality
•	 		Four,	3˝	polyolefi	n	swivel	casters	off	er	900	lb.	capacity

(See	caster	options	for	up	to	1,400	lb.	capacity)
•	 Standard	deck	height	5¾		˝
•	 		Shipped	fully	assembled

Zinc-plated rigs and 
hardware resist corrosion

Non-marking 
3˝ swivel casters with 

polyolefin wheels

Hardwood deck with 
countersunk bolt holes for 
a smooth working surface

featuresfeatures
Solid Dolly
•   Three cross battens on 36˝ & 

48˝ length  
•   Smooth, treated deck with 

countersunk bolts
•   Deck boards run lengthwise

Flush Dolly
•  Full, 4˝ wide by 13/4  ˝ 

thick double length rails 
•  Smooth, open deck

Regular Dolly
•  Strength and reliability 

at an economy price 
•  All rails are 4˝ wide

Carpet End Dolly
•   Padded carpeting‡ protects 

furniture and appliances

Rubber Cap Dolly
•  Non-skid reinforced 3˝ wide 

rubber caps keep slippery 
loads in place without damage

All-Carpet Solid Dolly
•  Strength and reliability 

at an economy price
•  Fully carpeted‡ deck 

prevents damage to cargo
‡Pattern of carpet may varyTow Eye R1495Wheel Locks

accessoriesaccessories

Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices 
allow you to resolve 
problems of noise 
control, floor protection, 
impact or abrasion 
resistance, or load 
capacity.  See page 61 
for more caster and 
wheel  information.



 Dimensions
Polyethylene Dollies Inches Inches

Model No. Description L W Caster Type* Overall Height Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 RMD3018F4PN Flush Polyethylene w/ Casters 30 18 4˝ Polyolefi n 73/4  1200

 RMD3018RC4PN Padded Polyethylene w/ Casters 30 18 4˝ Polyolefi n 83/4  1200

 RMD3018FN Flush Polyethylene w/o Casters 30 18 – 23/4  –

 RMD3018RCN Padded Polyethylene w/o Casters 30 18 – 33/4  –

 RMD3018F4RX Flush Polyethylene w/ Casters 30 18 4˝ Blue Elastic Rubber 73/4  1200

 RMD3018RC4RX Padded Polyethylene w/ Casters 30 18 4˝ Blue Elastic Rubber 83/4  1200

Specify color when ordering

Steel Dollies Inches Inches Inches

Style Lips Down Model No. Lips Up Model No. Capacity Caster Type* Caster Size Deck Height Up Deck Height Down

Solid Dolly  RD843HR  RU843HR 900 lbs. Polyolefi n 3 x 1¼  51/2  41/8

Solid Dolly  RD843SS  RU843SS 1000 lbs. Semi-Steel 3 x 1¼  51/2  41/8

Solid Dolly  RD844HR  RU844HR 1000 lbs. Polyolefi n 4 x 1¼  65/8 5¼  

Solid Dolly  RD844SS  RU844SS 1000 lbs. Semi-Steel 4 x 1¼  65/8 5¼  

Open Angle  RD853HR  RU853HR 900 lbs. Polyolefi n 3 x 1¼  53/4  43/8

Open Angle  RD853SS  RU853SS 1000 lbs. Semi-Steel 3 x 1¼  53/4  43/8

Open Angle  RD854HR  RU854HR 1000 lbs. Polyolefi n 4 x 1¼  67/8 51/2  

Open Angle  RD854SS  RU854SS 1000 lbs. Semi-Steel 4 x 1¼  67/8 51/2  

Plate-style 4˝ 
polyolefin swivel 
casters for maximum 
maneuverability and 
easy replacement

RU843TP1721 with 
30284Y Super-Size AkroBins
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•	 Steel-reinforced,	one-piece	deck	design
•	 High-impact,	durable	polyethylene	construction
•	 	Easy	to	clean,	non-porous	platform	

will	not	rot,	mildew	or	splinter
•	 	1,200	lb.	weight	capacity
•	 	Quick,	easy	assembly
•	 	Colors:	Blue	or	Red

Dollies  Steel
•	 	Durable,	powder-coated	fi	nish
•	 	Open	structural	angle	dollies,	

1½		˝	x	1½		˝	x	1⁄8		˝
•	 	Solid	decks	are	smooth,	13-gauge	steel
•	 		1½		˝	lip	turned	down	for	a	smooth	surface.	

Order	lips	up	for	a	contained	area
•	 Up	to	1,000	lb.	weight	capacity

Standard
 •   16˝ x 27˝
 •  18˝ x 24˝

 •  18˝ x 30˝
 •  24˝ x 36˝

Deck Sizes 

Specify size when ordering

*Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to 
resolve problems of noise control, floor 
protection, impact or abrasion resistance, 
or load capacity.  See page 61 for more 
caster and wheel information.

Solid Deck – Lips Down

Open Angle – Lips Down

Solid Deck – Lips Up

Open Angle – Lips Up



Model No. Truck Type Wheel Type Wheel Size

 RGTS10FP Single Full Pneumatic 10 x 31/2  

 RGTD10FP Dual Full Pneumatic 10 x 31/2  

 RGTS10SP Single Semi-Pneumatic 10 x 23/4  

 RGTD10SP Dual Semi-Pneumatic 10 x 23/4  

Single & Dual Gas Trucks Inches

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size H W

 R3008MR Mold-On Rubber 8 45 195/8

 R3010FP Full Pneumatic 10 45 22

 R3010SP Semi-Pneumatic 10 45 20
 

Medium-Duty Hand Trucks – Flow Back Inches Inches

Heavy-Duty Hand Trucks – Dual Loop Inches Inches

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size H W

 R4510SP Semi-Pneumatic 10 46 20

 R4510SP2 Semi-Pneumatic 10 53 20

Heavy-Duty Hand Trucks – Flow Back Inches Inches

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size H W

 R4008MR Mold-On Rubber 8 45 193/4  

 R4008MR2 Mold-On Rubber 8 52 193/4  

 R4010FP Full Pneumatic 10 45 22

 R4010FP2 Full Pneumatic 10 52 22

 R4010SP Semi-Pneumatic 10 45 20

 R4010SP2 Semi-Pneumatic 10 52 22

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size

 RCT40LW Lightweight 8 x 13/4  

Dual Cylinder Truck with T-Handle Inches

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size

 RCTV40SP Semi-Pneumatic 10 x 23/4  
 

Single Cylinder Hand Truck Inches

• GTS Base Plate – 14˝ W x 6˝ D, OAH – 45˝ 1143
• GTD Base Plate – 29˝ W x 6˝ D, OAH – 45˝ 1143

• Base Plate – 17˝ W x 8˝ D, OAH – 43˝ 1092

• Base Plate – 14˝ W x 7˝ D, OAH – 48˝ 1219
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Hand Trucks

•	 			Medium-duty	hand	trucks	
for	day-to-day	work

•	 	Welded-steel	construction	
supports	up	to	300	lbs.

•	 Durable,	powder-coated	fi	nish
•	 	⅞		˝	OD	structural	pipe	frame,		

13-gauge	wall

•	 Standard	7˝	x	14˝	steel	nose	plate
•	 	Ships	completely	assembled	and	

ready	to	use
•	 ⅝		˝	diameter	axle
•	 	Two	position	bracket	fi	ts	8˝	

or	10˝	wheels
•	 	Heavy	fl	at	bar	and	tube	for	

climbing	stairs

Full Pneumatic 
10˝ x 3½  ˝

Semi-Pneumatic 
10˝ x 2¾  ˝

accessorieswheel specifi cations

Mold-On Rubber 
8˝ x 2˝

*Special-order products are not returnable.

•	 				Heavy-duty	hand	trucks	for	all	types	of	loads
•	 			Welded-steel	hand	trucks	support	

up	to	500	lbs.
•	 			Durable,	powder-coated	fi	nish
•	 			1˝	OD	structural	pipe	frame,	13-gauge	steel

•	 			⅝		˝	diameter	axle
•	 			Standard	8˝	x	14˝	steel	nose	plate
•	 			Optional	10˝	x	14˝	or	14˝	x	14˝	

noseplate	available*
•	 			Two	position	bracket	fi	ts	8˝	or	10˝	wheels

Single Cylinder Hand Truck
•  Perfect for medium to large cylinders
•  Also transports boxes or other bulky items
•  Includes heavy-duty holding chain
• Color: Green

Single & Dual Gas Trucks
•  Heavy-duty truck designed to handle 330 

cu. ft. cylinders  
•  Available in single and dual cylinder models  
•  Includes heavy-duty holding chain
• Hard rubber swivel caster  
• Color: Green 

Heavy-Duty

Specialty

Dual Loop

Flow Back (FB)

Medium-Duty



Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size Roller Bearing Load Capacity

R9508MR2 Mold-On 8 x 2 3/4 1000 lbs.

6 x 2 3/4

R9510MR2 Mold-On 10 x 21/2 1 1200 lbs.

6 x 2 3/4

 

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel Size Overall Height Overall Width

RPT4010SP Semi-Pneumatic 10 551/2 181/2

 

Model No. Wheel Type Wheel/Caster Size Overall Height Overall Width

RDT4008SP Semi-Pneumatic 8/3 46 195/8

RDT4010FP  Full Pneumatic 10/5 46 22

RDT4010SP Semi-Pneumatic 10/5 46 20

Dual-Purpose Hand Truck	 Inches	 Inches	 Inches
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Hand Trucks & Drum Handling Equipment
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•	 ���A drum truck and cradle in one
•	 ���Handles 30 and 55-gallon drums with ease   
•	 ���Extra wheels assist in climbing curbs or 

loading pallets
•	 ���Adjustable clip keeps drum in place
•	 ���15⁄16˝ OD tube frame
•	 ���Durable, powder-coated finish

Cradle Combo Truck

•	 ���Multi-purpose hand truck for carting 5-gallon pails
•	 ���Cross straps with supporting arms hold pails in place 

while in transit

•	 ���Welded, 1˝ structural pipe frame with 	
1⁄8˝ walls; durable, powder-coated finish

•	 ���Holds 4 pails, up to 300 lbs. capacity

Pail Truck

Dual-Purpose Hand Truck
•	 �����Dual-function hand truck converts to platform position for oversize loads
•	 Welded, 15⁄16˝ OD tube frame and 1˝ OD tube handle powder-coated finish for durability
•	 ���Up to 600 lbs. capacity in platform mode
•	 ���Large 7˝ x 14˝ nose plate
•	 ���Axle accommodates 8˝ or 10˝ wheels
•	 ���Color: Silver

Model No. Wheel Type Load Capacity Diameter

R9255HR 3˝ Swivel Polyolefin 900 lbs. 231/2˝ ID

Drum Dolly

•	 ��For the ease of rolling 30 and 55-gallon drums
•	 ���Durable, powder-coated finish

Long lasting  
industrial-duty casters

3⁄16˝ welded steel 
construction 

2˝ lip

Drum Dolly

Cradle Combo Truck	 Inches	 Inches

Pail Truck	 Inches	 Inches	 Inches

Cradle Combo Truck



Dual-Purpose Hand Truck Inches Inches Inches

Model No. Caster Type Caster Size Ship Wt. w/o handles

 R90181 Pneumatic 8 69 lbs.

 R90162 Polyolefi n 6 61 lbs.

 R90163 Polyurethane 6 61 lbs.

 R90182 Mold-On Rubber 8 81 lbs.

 R90184 Polyolefi n 8 65 lbs.

 R90110 Pneumatic 10 77 lbs.

 R90185 Thermo-Plastic 8  61 lbs.

Model No. Size (inches) Style Handle Color Ship Wt.

 Outside Deck

 R92411 18 Open Swayback Gray 5 lbs.

 R92412 18 Crossbar Swayback Gray 6 lbs.

 Handle Rails Indeck

 R94817 48 Crossbar Straight Gray 14 lbs.

 24˝ x 48˝ Decks & Casters*

30˝ x 60˝ Decks & Casters*

Handles & Rails for 30˝ x 60˝ VERSA/Deck Cart

Handles & Rails for 24˝ x 48˝ VERSA/Deck Cart 

Model No. Caster Type Caster Size Ship Wt. w/o handles

 R90281 Pneumatic 8 93 lbs.

 R90262 Polyolefi n 6 85 lbs.

 R90263 Polyurethane 6 85 lbs.

 R90282 Mold-On Rubber 8 105 lbs.

 R90284 Polyolefi n 8 89 lbs.

 R90210 Pneumatic 10 101 lbs.

 R90285 Thermo-Plastic 8 85 lbs.

Model No. Size (inches) Style Handle Color Ship Wt.

 Outside Deck

 R93011 24 Open Swayback Gray 9 lbs.

 R93012 24 Crossbar Swayback Gray 10 lbs.

 Handle Rails Indeck

 R96017 60 Crossbar Straight Gray 16 lbs.

Inches

Inches
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Cradle Combo Truck Inches Inches

STEP 1 – pick a deck & casters*

Deck sizes
• 24” x 48” 
• 30” x 60” 
• Color: Gray

*Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to resolve problems of noise 
control, floor protection, impact or abrasion resistance, or load 
capacity.  See page 61 for more caster and wheel information.

Refer to charts above to select deck size and casters

Holes are 
drilled for 
handle 
ordered

Refer to charts above to select handle and rail configuration

OpenStyle / 
Swayback

Crossbar/Straight 

How to Order

 mobile systems & work centers
VERSA/Deck™

•	 	Versatile,	structural	foam	cart	with	multiple	handle	and	caster	options
•	 	Sturdy,	easy-to-clean	deck	resists	most	chemicals	

and	damage	from	long-term	weather	exposure
•	 	All	decks	are	steel	reinforced
•	 	Designed	with	handles	mounted	outside	of	deck	

to	maximize	deck	space
•	 	Choose	the	deck	size,	caster	type	and	handle	style	to	create	

the	exact	confi	guration	you	need
•	 	Decks	are	available	in	two	sizes:	

24˝	x	48˝	and	30˝	x	60˝
•	 1,000	lb.	load	capacity
•	 	Deck	color:	Gray

HDPE molded structural 
foam deck is reinforced with 
steel for long-term durability

Steel outside deck pockets 
are welded to underdeck 

reinforcements

Powder-coated 
heavy-gauge steel 
handles and rails

Non-skid 
platform surface

featuresfeatures

*Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to resolve problems of noise control, 
floor protection, impact or abrasion resistance, or load capacity.  See 
page 61 for more caster and wheel information.

Handle – Outside Deck

Handle Rails – Indeck

STEP 2 – pick a handle & rails

Crossbar / 
Swayback

24” x 48” 
R90181 Deck
R92411 Handle

24” x 48” 
R90181 Deck
R92411 Handle
R94817 Rails
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Platform Trucks  Wood Deck
  mobile systems & work centers

•	 	Safely	transport	product,	minimize	
lift	ing/carrying

•	 	Heavy-duty	platform	trucks	with	kiln-
dried,	tongue	and	groove	hardwood	decks

•	 		Caster	options	allow	1,180	to	
3,000	lb.	capacities

•	 	Choose	from	multiple	options	in	deck	
type,	size,	handles,	casters,	running	gear	
patterns,	bumpers	and	wheel	locks

•	 	Decks	are	4/4	(⅞		˝	thick)
•	 	Shipped	completely	assembled	

and	ready	to	use
•	 Casters	are	bolted	on	for	easy	replacement

featuresfeatures

How to Order in 7 Easy Steps!

Styles
Series 1 – All Wood

•  Standard with removable lattice pipe handle at swivel end
•   Two swivel, two rigid casters
•   See caster options for capacity

Series 2 – Wood Deck with Steel Frame
•   2” x 2” x 1⁄8” welded steel angle frame keeps cart square

(On 36” x 72” deck, 2” x 2” x 3⁄16”)
•   Heavy-duty steel frame for additional deck support
•  Standard with removable lattice pipe handle at swivel end
•   The wood deck is reinforced with longitudinal stiffeners for 

maximum capacity.  (See caster options for capacity)
•   Two swivel, two rigid casters

Superstructure

Open pipe handle

Crossbar handle Removable

P

Polyolefin
5 x 2 • 6 x 2

M

Mold-On Rubber
5 x 2 • 6 x 2 • 8 x 2

Y

Polyurethane
6 x 2 • 8 x 2

N

Pneumatic
8 x 3 • 10 x 3.5

R

Non-Marking Rubber
6 x 2 • 8 x 2

S

Steel 
8 x 2

  Platform Size Series Super- Running Caster Caster Wheel
 Truck   structure Gear Type Wheel  Diameter
        
 RPT  2448 1 A 4 P 5
   2754 2 B 5 M 6
   3060  C 6 Y 8
   3672  D 7 N 10
      R  
      S 
       

 RPT 3060 2 A 5 P 6 
  

 model # step 1 step 2 step 3 step 4 step 5  step 6step 5pick caster type & size

step 6create your model number
Call your Akro-Mils distributor 
with your model number today to order

Four Swivel

Tilt 

Two Rigid
Two Swivel

Tilt Quad

4

5

6

7

Rigid caster

Swivel caster

step 1pick a deck size
Deck sizes
• 24” x 48” • 27” x 54” 
• 30” x 60”  • 36” x 72” 

step 2pick a deck style (series 1 or 2) step 3pick superstructure (A-D)

step 4pick running gears

Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to resolve problems 
of noise control, floor protection, impact or abrasion 
resistance, or load capacity.  See page 61 for more 
caster and wheel information.

Removable 
crossbar handle

Hardwood deck with 
tongue and groove 

construction

Bolt heads are 
countersunk and secured 

with lock nuts for a 
smooth working surface

Heavy-duty casters

Series 1

Series 2

step 7order using model number  RPT30602A5P6



Model No. Description Caster Type* Caster/Wheel Size Weight Capacity (lbs.) Deck Height

 R2178MRB Wood Deck Steel Frame Mold-On Rubber 8 x 2 2000 12¼  

 R219885MRB Wood Deck Steel Frame Mold-On Rubber 8 x 2 / 8 x 2 1/2  2500 121/2  

 R221812MRB Wood Deck Steel Frame Mold-On Rubber 8 x 2 / 12 x 2 1/2  3000 16

 R2258516MRB Wood Deck Steel Frame  Mold-On Rubber 8 x 2 1/2   / 16 x 3 4000 191/2  

*See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels
 

Platform Trucks – Super-Heavy-Duty Steel Inches Inches

Model No. Description Caster Type* Caster Size Weight Capacity (lbs.) Deck Height

 R2108FPB Steel Platform  Full Pneumatic 8 x 2 1200 111/2  

 R2125MRB Steel Platform  Mold-On Rubber 5 x 2 1200 8

 R2168MRB Steel Platform  Mold-On Rubber 8 x 2 2000 11

*See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels

Platform Trucks – Steel Inches Inches

R2168MRB3060

55mobile systems & work centers

  mobile systems & work centers
Platform Trucks  Steel

•	 	Heavy-duty	steel	trucks	with	longitudinal	steel	underdeck	reinforcements
•	 Standard	two	swivel,	two	rigid	casters
•	 	Special-order	platform	trucks	are	available.	See	page	54	to	select	from	

multiple	options	in	handles,	casters	and	running	gears		
(Special-order	products	are	not	returnable)

•	 	Caster	options	allow	800	to	2,200	lbs.	capacity	
•	 Casters	are	bolted	on	for	easy	replacement

Platform Trucks Super-Heavy-Duty
•	 	Super-heavy-duty	wood	deck	steel	frame	trucks
•	 		Steel	C-channel	underdeck	reinforcements
•	 		Capacity	–	1,200	to	4,000	lbs.	depending	on	caster	type

•	 	High	deck	for	minimum	bending
•	 Load	wheels	on	solid	steel	axle

Standard 
crossbar 
handle

SUPER-HEAVY-DUTY  DECK SIZES

Specify size when ordering

• 24˝ x 48˝
• 30˝ x 48˝ 

• 30˝ x 60˝
• 36˝ x 72˝

Wheel LocksFloor Locks

accessoriesaccessories for either Steel or Super-Heavy-Duty

Continuous 
Bumpers

Corner Bumpers

Durable powder-
coated finish

Smooth, 13-gauge 
steel deck and frame

Steel reinforcements 
run lengthwise 
under the deck

Heavy-duty 
industrial casters

featuresfeatures

HEAVY-DUTY  DECK SIZES

Specify size when ordering

• 24” x 36”
• 24” x 48” 
• 24” x 60”
• 27” x 54”

• 30” x 48”
• 30” x 60” 

• 36” x 60”
• 36” x 72”

Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow you to resolve problems of noise 
control, floor protection, impact or abrasion resistance, or load 
capacity.  See page 61 for more caster and wheel information.

Standard 
crossbar 
handle



Model No. Deck Type L W H Caster Type* Caster Size Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 RWH24481A5M8 Wood 24 48 263/8 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV24481A5M8 Structural Foam 24 48 267/8 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV24481A5Y6 Structural Foam 24 48 247/8 Polyurethane 6 2000

 RWHS24481A5M8 Steel 24 48 25¼  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHS24481A5Y6 Steel 24 48 23¼  Polyurethane 6 1800

 RWH30601A5M8 Wood 30 60 263/8 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV30601A5M8 Structural Foam 30 60 267/8 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV30601A5Y6 Structural Foam 30 60 247/8 Polyurethane 6 2000

 RWHS30601A5M8 Steel 30 60 25¼  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHS30601A5Y6 Steel 30 60 23¼  Polyurethane 6 1800

* See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels

Model No. Deck Type L W H Caster Type* Caster Size Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 RWH24481A5M8A Wood 24 48 263/4   to 323/4  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800 

 RWHV24481A5M8A Structural Foam 24 48 271/2   to 331/2  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV24481A5Y6A Structural Foam 24 48 251/2   to 311/2    Polyurethane 6 2000

 RWHS24481A5M8A Steel 24 48 255/8 to 32 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHS24481A5Y6A Steel 24 48 235/8 to 32 Polyurethane 6 1800

 RWH30601A5M8A Wood 30 60 263/4   to 323/4  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV30601A5M8A Structural Foam 30 60 271/2   to 331/2  Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHV30601A5Y6A Structural Foam 30 60 251/2   to 311/2  Polyurethane 6 2000

 RWHS30601A5M8A Steel 30 60 255/8 to 32 Mold-On Rubber 8 1800

 RWHS30601A5Y6A Steel 30 60 235/8 to 32 Polyurethane 6 1800

* See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels
 

Platform Trucks - Fixed Work Height - Tubular Steel Frame Inches Inches

Platform Trucks - Adjustable Work Height - Tubular Steel Frame Inches Inches

56 mobile systems & work centers

Platform Trucks  Work Height – Heavy-Duty
  mobile systems & work centers

•	 Ergonomic	height	reduces	the	strain	of	lift	ing	and	bending
•	 	Welded	tubular	steel	frame	supports	heavy	loads
•	 Fixed	and	adjustable	heights	available
•	 Two	deck	sizes	available:	24˝	x	48˝	and	30˝	x	60˝	
•	 		Hardwood,	steel	or	structural	foam	deck	available
•	 Hardwood	deck	features	tongue	and	groove	design
•	 Heavy-duty	structural	foam	will	not	splinter,	chip	or	rot
•	 Steel	frame	features	durable,	powder-coated	fi	nish
•	 	Optional	expanded	metal	or	solid	steel	lower	shelf			

featuresfeatures

Casters & Wheels
Caster & Wheel choices allow 
you to resolve problems of noise 
control, floor protection, impact 
or abrasion resistance, or load 
capacity.  See page 61 for more 
caster and wheel information.

Powder-coated welded 
steel frame – special 

colors available

Structural 
Foam Deck

Hardwood Deck

accessoriesaccessories

Expanded 
Metal Shelf

All-Steel Deck

Tubular Steel Frame

Optional Corner 
Bumper



Semi-Live Skids – 2 wheels Inches

Model No. Description Handle Style Caster Type* Caster Size

 RM718MR‡ Male Lift Jack (T) or (Loop) Mold-On Rubber 8

 RF718MR‡ Female Lift Jack (T) or (Loop) Mold-On Rubber 8

* See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels         ‡ - Specify Handle Style (T) or (Loop) when ordering

Model No. Description Caster Type* Caster Size Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 RA778MR Tongue & Groove Hardwood Deck Mold-On Rubber 8 2200

 RA756MR Tongue & Groove Hardwood Deck Mold-On Rubber 6 1800

Lift Jacks Inches

Model No. Deck Type L W H Caster Type* Caster Size* Weight Capacity (lbs.)

 RWH2448EA5M6 Wood 24 48 241/2   Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHV2448EA5M6 Structural Foam 24 48 247/8 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHS2448EA5M6 All-Steel 24 48 22 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWH3060EA5M6 Wood 30 60 241/2   Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHV3060EA5M6 Structural Foam 30 60  247/8 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHS3060EA5M6 All-Steel 30 60 22 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

* See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels

Model No. Deck Type L W H Caster Type* Caster Size* Wt. Capacity (lbs.)

 RWH2448EA5M6A Wood 24 48  241/2   to 301/2  Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHV2448EA5M6A Structural Foam 24 48 247/8 to 307/8 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHS2448EA5M6A All-Steel 24 48 22 to 28 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWH3060EA5M6A Wood 30 60  241/2   to 301/2  Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHV3060EA5M6A Structural Foam 30 60 247/8 to 307/8 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

 RWHS3060EA5M6A All-Steel 30 60 22 to 28 Mold-On Rubber 6 1500

* See page 61 for full description of casters and wheels
 

Platform Trucks - Fixed Work Height - Angle Iron Frame Inches Inches

Platform Trucks - Adjustable Work Height - Angle Iron Frame Inches Inches
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Platform Trucks  Work Height – Standard Duty
 mobile systems & work centers

•	 Ergonomic	height	reduces	the	strain	of	lift	ing	and	bending
•	 Fixed	and	adjustable	heights	available
•	 Two	deck	sizes	available:	24˝	x	48˝	and	30˝	x	60˝
•	 Hardwood,	steel	or	structural	foam	deck	available
•	 		Optional	expanded	metal	lower	shelf

Semi-Live Skids  2 Wheels 
Standard
• 24˝ x 48˝
•  30˝ x 60˝

Deck Sizes 

Specify size when ordering

Lift Jacks
• For easy transport of most semi-live skids
• Specify “T” or loop handle style
•  For female socket, change Model No. 

prefix to “RF”
• Pipe is 43˝ long

Skids  Semi-Live
 mobile systems & work centers

•	 Tongue	and	groove	hardwood	deck
•	 Temporary	storage	and	transport	of	raw	materials	and	fi	nished	goods
•	 Lift		Jack	available	for	easy	transport	of	most	semi-live	skids
•	 Can	be	used	with	a	forklift		or	handjack

Angle Iron Frame

“T” handle



Model No. Weight Capacity (lbs.) Caster Shelves Height (Inches) Shelf Clearance (Inches) Handle Cart Size (Inches)

 RMD2ST5SR 800 2 Swivel / 2 Rigid 2 36 27 Tubular 24 x 36

 RMD3ST5SR 800 2 Swivel / 2 Rigid 3 36 121/2  Tubular 24 x 36

Portable Tables

58 mobile systems & work centers

Portable Tables & Carts
•	 	Durable	carts	for	pulling	stock,	

assembly	operations	or	other	heavy	tasks
•	 	Welded	steel	frame	construction	with	

soft		rubber	casters	for	easy	maneuverability
•	 Overall	height:	36˝
•	 	Ships	completely	assembled	and	ready-to-use
•	 	800	lb.	capacity	with	recommended	casters

featuresportable tables & carts features

Angle posts for added 
strength and rigidity

Tubular push handle 
– MD series only

Powder-coated finish 
resists wear

 mobile systems & work centers

RMD2ST5SR w/ optional drawer
•  5˝ x 1¼  ˝ soft rubber casters
• Shelf spacing
• 16-gauge steel
• 2˝ hemmed lip

RMD2ST5SR w/ optional writing shelf

Writing Shelf: 
Handy, angled-shelf 

with pencil edge

Drawer: 
Easily accessible 

storage drawer. 15½  ˝W 
x 5½  ˝H x16½  ˝D O.D.

accessoriesaccessories

Wheel Locks:
 Control truck movement and 
prevent wheels from turning. 

Available on all wheels.  Normal 
installation on two swivel wheels

Rubber Matting: 
For all standard 

size shelves

Mobile Work Tables  Heavy-Duty
•	 		Industrial-grade	mobile	workstation	with	a	welded-steel	frame	

and	steel-reinforced	premium	oak	top	–	ships	fully	assembled
•	 		24˝	L	x	48˝	W	work	area	with	9	adjustable	height	settings	from	

36˝	x	48˝
•	 		5˝	x	2˝	bolted	on	polyurethane	casters;	two	rigid,	two	swivel	

with	total	lock	brakes
•	 		Wraparound	steel	backstop	keeps	items	from	falling	behind	work	table
•	 		Gray	powder-coated	fi	nish

•	 		Industrial-grade	work	table	with	steel-reinforced	hardwood	top	–	ships	fully	assembled
•	 		24˝	L	x	48˝	W	x	36˝	H
•	 		2	steel	drawers	–	15½		˝	W	x	5½		˝	H	x	16½		˝	D
•	 		2	swivel,	2	rigid	bolted-on	soft		rubber	casters;	5˝	x	1¼		˝	total	lock	brakes	on	swivel	casters
•	 Optional	butcher	block	top	available
•	 		Gray	powder-coated	fi	nish

Mobile Work Tables  Medium-Duty

Hardwood work surface with 
premium 1¼  ˝ (5/4) thick oak 
boards and rounded edges

21˝ D x 36˝ W 
bottom shelf

Hardwood work 
surface extends 2˝ to 

accommodate vise or clamps

13½  ˝ D x 37˝ W, tilted middle 
shelf for easy access to bins

RMWB24485SRTPG

RHWB2448P5PY0G

featuresfeatures



RHWB3072BF2PRHWB3060GA1
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How to ordercreate your model number
  H-D Size Frame Height  Shelf Work
Work Bench  Color Style  Options Surface 
        
 RHWB 3060 G F (fixed) 1 (Both shelves forward) S (Steel)

  3072 (gray) A (adjustable) 2 (Both shelves back) P (Hardwood)

     3 (Middle fwd, Bottom back) B (Butcher Block)

     4 (Middle back, Bottom fwd) C (Composition)

        
       
       

 RHWB 3060 G A  1 P 

                                    example                       RHWB3060GA1P  

Heavy-Duty Work Benches
  mobile systems & work centers

•	 Heavy-duty,	steel	frame	work	bench
•	 Steel,	premium	hardwood,	butcher	block	or	

composition	work	surface
•	 34˝	fi	xed	or	adjustable	work	heights
•	 	Bench	sizes:	30˝	x	60˝	and	30˝	x	72˝
•	 Gray	powder-coated	fi	nish

featuresfeatures

11-gauge steel work surface 
extends 1½  ˝ on front and sides 

to accommodate a vise or 
clamps (Hardwood extends 2˝)

Wraparound steel 
backstop keeps items 

from falling behind 
work bench

Adjustable work height 
telescoping C-channel legs 

provide a range of work 
heights from 30˝- 40˝

12-gauge 
welded steel shelves

13½  ˝ deep middle shelf 
is sloped for easy access 

to bins or containers

Anchor pads on each 
leg secure bench 
in a fixed position

Call your Akro-Mils distributor with your  model number to order

 Example:  For an adjustable height 30˝ x 60˝ gray frame work bench with 
a hardwood work surface, your model number would be RHWB3060GA1P

Work Surface 
Thickness
Wood – 2¼  ˝
Butcher Block – 13/4  ˝
Composition – 13/4  ˝

features

RHWB3072GF2P

RHWB3060GA1S

RHWB3060GA1S



Model No. Description W D H Wheel Diameter Wheel Type* Gallons Cu. Yds. Load Rating

 77405 Medium-Duty 100 27 54 36 12 SP 100 ½  600 lbs.

 77410 Medium-Duty 200 33 66 42 12 SP 200 1 600 lbs.

 77505 Heavy-Duty 100 27 54 36 10 MR 100 ½  1000 lbs.

 77510 Heavy-Duty 200 33 66 42 10 MR 200 1 1000 lbs.

 77610 Super Heavy-Duty 200 33 66 42 12 MR 200 1 2000 lbs.

 77710 Heavy-Duty 300 39 85 51 12 MR 300 1½  2000 lbs.

 77810 Heavy-Duty 400 48 85 51 12 MR 400 2 2000 lbs.

*SP = Semi-Pneumatic    MR = Mold-On Rubber

Model No. without Lid* Model No. with Lid Description W D H Load Rating

 76460  76461 Medium-Duty 60 Gal. Cap. 30½  48 33½  300 lbs.

 76490  76491 Medium-Duty 90 Gal. Cap. 30½  47 39½  350 lbs.

 76590  76591 Heavy-Duty 90 Gal. Cap. 30½  47 39½  450 lbs.

Please specify colors when ordering.
*Carts without lids cannot have lids added after production. Single units are shipped completely assembled.  
When multiple units are ordered, lids are shipped separately and require assembly.

Model No. Capacity 
Gallons W D H Colors Wheel

Diameter Load Rating

 79596 96 28 32 46 Black, Green 12 335 lbs.

Please specify colors when ordering.

Akro-Tilt Trucks

Akro-Carts

MegaKart®

76591

60 waste tranport systems

 waste transport systems
Akro-Tilt Trucks

•      Lightweight tipping trucks for heavy-weight jobs
•      Caster wheel has roller bearings for extra stability 

when pushing, pulling or turning
•       Handle is arc welded and reinforced for optimum durability
•      Wrap-around tubular frame is constructed of 1˝ or 1¼  ˝ powder-coated 

steel for enhanced appearance and rust protection  
•      All trucks available in: Gray

•     96-gallon carts designed for residential waste management
•  Compatible with automated and semi-automated systems
• Attached lid swings out of the way for easy dumping
•  Injection-molded for exceptional durability and cost eff ectiveness
• Resists damage from oil and most chemicals
• Engineered for rigidity and strength

•      Medium-duty and heavy-duty styles to fi t your needs
•      Latch bars extend around the frame for added strength
•      Wide mouth and low profi le for easy loading
•      All carts available in Gray, Blue and Green. All lids are Black

Patented design 
allows carts to nest 

with installed lids and  
latchbars for compact 
shipping and storage

Foot Tilt Pocket molded 
above axle for maximum 

leverage and utility

Heavy-duty piano 
hinge keeps lid propped 

open during use 

3” gray non-marking 
thermoplastic rubber 

swivel caster

Akro-Carts

MegaKart®

Trucks tip for easy 
manual emptying

 Inches Inches Capacity 

 Inches 

 Inches Inches



Standard 
Caster/Wheels
Polyolefin NR NR G E G NR G F G E G F NR G G E
Mold-On Rubber E E NR E NR F NR NR F G G E E E G F
Pneumatic E E NR E NR E NR NR F G G E E E F NR
Steel NR NR NR E NR NR F E G F NR F NR NR E E
Polyurethane E E G E E F G G G G E E G E E G
Phenolic NR NR G E G NR F NR F F G F NR F E E
Thermo-Plastic E E G E E G E G E G E E E E G G
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Caster Composition Floor Surface Floor Coverings Other Factors To Consider

E = Excellent
G = Good
F = Fair
NR = Not Recommended

Polystyrene (GPS) – 
General Purpose Styrene:
• Water Clear in Clarity
• Surface Finish – High Gloss
• Highly Rigid Material
• Low Resistance to Impact
• Chemical/Abrasion Resistance – Low
• Use Temperature Range -30° to 115° F

High-Density Polyethylene (HDPE):
•  Opaque
• Surface Finish – High Gloss
• Moderately Rigid Material
• Highly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – High Below 140°
• Abrasion Resistance – High
• Use Temperature Range -40° to 140° F

High-Impact Polystyrene (HIPS):
•  Opaque
• Surface Finish – Satin
• Highly Rigid Material
• Highly Resistant to Impact
• Chemical Resistance – Low
• Abrasion Resistance – Low to Medium
• Use Temperature Range -30° to 180° 

Polypropylene (PP) – Block 
Copolymer; High Impact:
•  Opaque
•  Surface Finish – Medium to High Gloss
• Moderately Rigid Material
• Highly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – High Below 175° F
• Abrasion Resistance – Medium
• Use Temperature Range -20° to 150° F

Recycled Polypropylene (PP):
•   Opaque
•  Surface Finish – Medium to High Gloss
• Moderately Rigid Material
• Mildly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – High Below 175° F
• Abrasion Resistance – Moderate
• Use Temperature Range -0° to 150° F

Acrylic Blend Material:
• Water Clear in Clarity
• Surface Finish – High Gloss
• Rigid Material
• Medium Resistance to Impact
• Chemical Resistance – Medium
• Abrasion Resistance – Medium
• Use Temperature Range -20° to 180° F

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene 
(ABS):
• Opaque
• Surface Finish – High Gloss
• Highly Rigid Material
• Highly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – Medium
• Abrasion Resistance – Medium
• Use Temperature Range -40° to 180° F 

Polypropylene (PP) – Random 
Copolymer; Medium Impact:
•  Relatively Clear
• Surface Finish – High Gloss
• Moderately Rigid Material
• Mildly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – High Below 175°
• Abrasion Resistance – Moderate
• Use Temperature Range 0° to 150° F

ESD Materials:
•  Highest Degree of Electrostatic 

Discharge Protection with Uniform 
Surface Resistivities in the Static 
Dissipative Range of 106 to 109
ohms/sq.

• Use Temperature Range -20° to 150° F

Structural Foam:
•  Plastic and Nitrogen Gas Form a 

Cellular Core
•  Withstands Heavy Loads and Abuse
•  HDPE – Use Temperature Range 

-20° to 120° F
•  HIPS – Use Temperature Range 

-20° to 160° F

FDA-Approved Materials:
•  We use FDA materials for NSTs, Grid 

Boxes and Akro-Tubs, as well as 
Straight Wall Containers

•  Other Products produced in FDA- 
compliant materials only available 
with Custom Orders

Linear Low Density 
Polyethylene (LLDPE):
•  Highly Flexible
• Highly Resistant to Impact
•  Chemical Resistance – Moderate
• Corrosion Resistance – High
•  Use Temperature Range -55° 

to 170° F
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 material de� nitions & bene� ts
Materials De� nitions & Bene� ts

Each resin has properties that make it ideal for a specific purpose.  We manufacture our plastic products using the grade most suited to the product’s 
end use.  Listed below are the quality resins we use and their attributes.  NOTE: The “Use Temperature Range” defined below is dependent, and may 
vary with the end user’s application.  Akro-Mils reserves the right to change product materials without notice.

Casters & Wheels
 material de� nitions & bene� ts

A generous selection of caster and wheel options allows Platform Trucks, Hand Trucks, Dollies 
and Shelf Carts to be customized to fit hundreds of applications, surfaces and conditions.  
Caster and wheel choices allow you to resolve problems of noise control, floor protection, 
impact and abrasion resistance or load capacity.    

Caster Types  Akro-Mils o� ers other premium casters for your custom products – call 800-253-2467 for details.

Thermo-Plastic
Gray rubber wheel provides excellent 
floor protection and a cushioned ride 
while resisting chemicals, acids, oils 
and caustic substances. 

Pneumatic
Air-filled for excellent shock protection, 
floor protection and easy operation 
over rough surfaces.

Mold-On Rubber
Designed for medium to heavy loads, these 
wheels with cushioned rubber tread are 
quiet and provide good floor protection.

Polyolefin
A heavy-duty, lightweight, non-
marking plastic wheel that resists most 
chemicals and oils, and has excellent 
impact resistance. 

Polyurethane
Chemically bonded to a metal core, 
polyurethane wheels are more durable 
than other materials, deliver excellent 
mobility, a cushioned ride and long life 
when subjected to heavy loads.

Phenolic
For demanding applications, a less 
expensive wheel that offers high 
strength, is non-marking, non-
conductive and protects floors.

Steel
Wheels offer least rolling resistance. 
A good choice for warehouses and 
manufacturing operations and where 
noise or floor protection are not a concern.



Model Nos.                  Pg No.
02420..................................   35
05705..................................   35
05805..................................   35
05905..................................   35
06115..................................   35
06118..................................   35
09185BLUE........................   35
10116..................................   34
10124..................................   34
10126..................................   34
10144..................................   34
10164..................................   34
13014..................................   28
13017..................................   28
13018..................................   28
17018..................................   34
19109..................................   34
19228..................................   34
19320..................................   34
19416..................................   34
19715..................................   34
19909..................................   34
20228..................................   34
20320..................................   34
20416..................................   34
20715..................................   34
20902..................................   34
20909..................................   34
21280..................................   27
21281..................................   27
21282..................................   27
21283..................................   27
21284..................................   27
21286..................................   27
21287..................................   27
21288..................................   27
21289..................................   27
29200..................................   12
29201..................................   12
29202....................................   5
29203....................................   5
29203..................................   30
29300..................................   12
29301..............................   5, 13
29302....................................   5
29303....................................   5
29304..................................   27
30008....................................   8
30016....................................   8
30040..................................   13
30048..................................   13
30090..................................   13
30098..................................   13
30101............................   12, 14
30102............................   12, 14
30110..................................   12
30110RECY.......................   14
30118....................................   9
30120..................................   12
30120RECY.......................   14
30124..................................   12
30124RECY.......................   14
30128..................................   12
30128RECY.......................   14
30130..................................   12
30130RECY.......................   14
30138..................................   12
30138RECY.......................   14
30148....................................   8
30150..................................   12
30150RECY.......................   14
30158..................................   12
30161....................................   9
30164..................................   12

30164RECY.......................   14
30170..................................   12
30174..................................   12
30178..................................   12
30184..................................   12
30210....................................   5
30210ESD..........................   23
30210RECY.........................   6
30211................................   5, 6
30220....................................   5
30220ESD..........................   23
30220RECY.........................   6
30221................................   5, 6
30224....................................   5
30230....................................   5
30230ESD..........................   23
30230RECY.........................   6
30231................................   5, 6
30234....................................   5
30234RECY.........................   6
30235....................................   5
30235ESD..........................   23
30236....................................   5
30239....................................   5
30239RECY.........................   6
30240....................................   5
30240ESD..........................   23
30240RECY.........................   6
30250....................................   5
30250RECY.........................   6
30255....................................   5
30260....................................   5
30265....................................   5
30270....................................   5
30280..................................   27
30281..................................   27
30282..................................   27
30283..................................   27
30284..................................   27
30286..................................   27
30287..................................   27
30288..................................   27
30289..................................   27
30290..................................   27
30292..................................   27
30293..................................   27
30312..................................   24
30318..................................   24
30320....................................   5
30321....................................   5
30330RED............................   7
30348BEIGE......................   23
30358BEIGE......................   23
30400GRY10PK................   22
30400WHI10PK...............   22
30400YEL10PK.................   22
30420GRY6PK..................   22
30420WHI6PK.................   22
30424....................................   8
30536..................................   10
30536210S..........................   10
30536220S..........................   10
30536230S..........................   10
30536235S..........................   10
30536320S..........................   10
30536A1.............................   11
30536A3.............................   11
30536A5.............................   11
30536B1.............................   11
30553..................................   10
30553210S..........................   10
30553220S..........................   10
30553230S..........................   10
30553235S..........................   10
30553A1.............................   11

30553A3.............................   11
30553A5.............................   11
30553B1.............................   11
30553LF.............................   10
305A1.................................   11
305A2.................................   11
305A3.................................   11
305A4.................................   11
305A5.................................   11
305A6.................................   11
305B1.................................   11
305B2.................................   11
30600BRACKET...............   25
30600DOLLY....................   25
30618....................................   9
30618BEIGE......................   11
30636....................................   9
30636BEIGEA1.................   11
30636BEIGEA3.................   11
30636BEIGEA5.................   11
30636BEIGEB1.................   11
30638....................................   9
30651....................................   9
30653....................................   9
30653DOLLY......................   9
30661....................................   9
30676....................................   9
30716BLACK....................   23
30718BLACK....................   23
30776BLACK....................   23
30778BLACK....................   23
30796BLACK....................   23
30812....................................   8
30930..................................   45
30936..................................   45
31112..................................   16
31118..................................   16
31142..................................   16
31148..................................   16
31162..................................   16
31164..................................   16
31168..................................   16
31182..................................   16
31188..................................   16
31620..................................   25
31625..................................   25
31625RACK......................   25
33011..................................   30
33023..................................   30
33061..................................   30
33105..................................   30
33164..................................   30
33166..................................   30
33168..................................   30
33220..................................   30
33223..................................   30
33224..................................   30
33226..................................   30
33228..................................   30
34240..................................   33
34301..................................   33
34302..................................   33
34303..................................   33
34304..................................   33
35010............................   29, 30
35011............................   29, 30
35180..................................   29
35181..................................   29
35185..................................   29
35190..................................   29
35191..................................   29
35195..................................   29
35200..................................   29
35201..................................   29
35225..................................   29

35230..................................   29
35231..................................   29
35240..................................   29
35241..................................   29
35300..................................   29
35301..................................   29
36442BLUE........................   21
36448BLUE........................   21
36462BLUE........................   21
36468BLUE........................   21
37208..................................   32
37278..................................   32
37288..................................   32
37608..................................   32
37612..................................   32
37616..................................   32
37672..................................   32
37676..................................   32
37678..................................   32
37682..................................   32
37686..................................   32
37688..................................   32
39085..................................   31
39120..................................   31
39160..................................   31
39170..................................   31
39175..................................   31
39280..................................   31
40020..................................   13
40030..................................   13
40040..................................   13
40120......................   12, 14, 21
40130......................   12, 14, 21
40150............................   12, 14
40170..................................   12
40210................................   5, 6
40220................................   5, 6
40228..................................   34
40230................................   5, 6
40239................................   5, 6
40245................................   5, 6
40260....................................   5
40265....................................   5
40270....................................   5
40280..................................   27
40281..................................   27
40282..................................   27
40286..................................   27
40287..................................   27
40289..................................   27
40290..................................   27
40292..................................   27
40312..................................   24
40320..................................   34
40321....................................   5
40330....................................   7
403302PK............................   7
40348..................................   23
40358..................................   23
40410............................   12, 14
40416..................................   34
40420..................................   22
40442..................................   21
40462..................................   21
40599................................   4, 9
405A1.................................   11
405A3.................................   11
405A5.................................   11
405B1.................................   11
40715..................................   34
40716..................................   34
40717..................................   34
41230................................   5, 6
41410..................................   16
41440..................................   16

41460..................................   16
41480..................................   16
415A1.................................   11
415B1.................................   11
76460..................................   60
76461..................................   60
76490..................................   60
76491..................................   60
76590..................................   60
76591..................................   60
77405..................................   60
77410..................................   60
77505..................................   60
77510..................................   60
77610..................................   60
77710..................................   60
77810..................................   60
79565..................................   60
79596..................................   60
98100..................................   23
98536..................................   10
98536210SD......................   10
98536210SS.......................   10
98536220SD......................   10
98536220SS.......................   10
98536230SD......................   10
98536230SS.......................   10
98536235SD......................   10
98536235SS.......................   10
98536320SD......................   10
98536320SS.......................   10
98600....................................   9
98600BEIGE......................   11
98636....................................   9

A
AC3618..............................   44
AC3618QV........................   44
AC3618QV240..................   44
AC3618QV250..................   44
AC3618SV.........................   44
AC3618SV240...................   44
AC3618SV250...................   44
AC3618Y...........................   44
AC3624..............................   44
AC36243AS.......................   44
AC3624Y...........................   44
AC3624Y3AS....................   44
AC803618M26..................   44
AC803624M26..................   44
ACQV4C...........................   19
ACQV4C42.......................   19
ACQV4C62.......................   19
ACQV4C82.......................   19
ACQV4CAST....................   19
ACQV4P............................   19
ACQV4P42........................   19
ACQV4P62........................   19
ACQV4P82........................   19
ACQV4PAST....................   19
ACS4C................................   19
ACS4C42...........................   19
ACS4C62...........................   19
ACS4C82...........................   19
ACS4CAST........................   19
ACS4P................................   19
ACS4P42............................   19
ACS4P62............................   19
ACS4P82............................   19
ACS4PAST.........................   19
AD1811C...........................   17
AD1811C62.......................   17
AD1811C82.......................   17
AD1811CAST...................   17
AD1811P...........................   17
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material handling, storage and transport products



AD1811P62.......................   17
AD1811P82.......................   17
AD1811PAST....................   17
AD1817C...........................   17
AD1817C68.......................   17
AD1817C88.......................   17
AD1817CAST...................   17
AD1817P...........................   17
AD1817P68.......................   17
AD1817P88.......................   17
AD1817PAST....................   17
AD2311C...........................   17
AD2311C42.......................   17
AD2311C62.......................   17
AD2311CAST...................   17
AD2311P...........................   17
AD2311P42.......................   17
AD2311P62.......................   17
AD2311PAST....................   17
AD3511BS.........................   18
AD3511C...........................   18
AD3511C42.......................   18
AD3511C62.......................   18
AD3511C82.......................   18
AD3511CAST...................   18
AD3511P...........................   18
AD3511P42.......................   18
AD3511P62.......................   18
AD3511P82.......................   18
AD3511PAST....................   18
AD3517BS.........................   18
AD3517C...........................   18
AD3517C68.......................   18
AD3517C88.......................   18
AD3517CAST...................   18
AD3517P...........................   18
AD3517P68.......................   18
AD3517P88.......................   18
AD3517PAST....................   18
APRBENCH................   15, 24
APRBENCH040...............   15
APRBENCH090...............   15
APRBENCH120...............   15
APRBENCH150...............   15
APRD.................................   15
APRD040...........................   15
APRD090...........................   15
APRD110Y........................   15
APRD120Y........................   15
APRD130Y........................   15
APRD142...........................   20
APRD150Y........................   15
APRD162...........................   20
APRD170Y........................   15
APRD182...........................   20
APRD36442B....................   15
APRD36462B....................   15
APRDAST...................   15, 20
APRDMOBILE.................   15
APRS..................................   15
APRS040............................   15
APRS090............................   15
APRS110Y.........................   15
APRS120Y.........................   15
APRS130Y.........................   15
APRS142............................   20
APRS150Y.........................   15
APRS162............................   20
APRS170Y.........................   15
APRS182............................   20
APRS36442B.....................   15
APRS36462B.....................   15
APRSAST....................   15, 20
AS1279...............................   41
AS1279040.........................   42

AS1279090.........................   42
AS1279110Y......................   41
AS1279120Y......................   41
AS1279130Y......................   41
AS1279150Y......................   41
AS1279170Y......................   41
AS1279312.........................   24
AS1279312.........................   41
AS127936442B..................   42
AS127936462B..................   42
AS1879...............................   42
AS1879048.........................   42
AS1879098.........................   42
AS1879128Y......................   42
AS187913014....................   42
AS187913017....................   42
AS187913018....................   42
AS1879138Y......................   42
AS1879158Y......................   42
AS1879178Y......................   42
AS1879318.........................   24
AS1879318.........................   42
AS187936...........................   42
AS187936448B..................   42
AS187936468B..................   42
AS187942...........................   42
AS1879ASORT.................   42
AS2479...............................   42
AS2479287.........................   42
AS2479288.........................   42
AS2479ASSORT...............   42
AS3679...............................   42
AS3679292.........................   42
AS3679293.........................   42
AS3679ASSORT...............   42
ASC1279............................   20
ASC1279142......................   20
ASC1279162......................   20
ASC1279182......................   20
ASC1279AST....................   20
ASC1879............................   20
ASC1879168......................   20
ASC1879188......................   20
ASC1879AST....................   20
AWS143630040.................   39
AWS143630090.................   39
AWS143630120.................   38
AWS143630130.................   38
AWS143630150.................   38
AWS143630170.................   38
AWS143630240.................   38
AWS143630250.................   38
AWS143630312.................   38
AWS143630320.................   38
AWS183613014.................   38
AWS183613018.................   38
AWS183630048.................   39
AWS183630098.................   39
AWS183630128.................   38
AWS183630138.................   38
AWS183630158.................   38
AWS183630178.................   38
AWS183630265.................   38
AWS183630270.................   38
AWS183630318.................   38
AWS183630400.................   39
AWS183633166.................   38
AWS183633168.................   38
AWS183635180...........   38, 39
AWS183636448B..............   38
AWS183636468B..............   38
AWS1836M34301.............   39
AWS1836SNS....................   38
AWS184813017.................   38
AWS184830260.................   38

AWS184830280.................   39
AWS184830281.................   39
AWS184830282.................   39
AWS184830283.................   39
AWS1848SAB....................   39
AWS24360287...................   39
AWS24360288...................   39
AWS24360SAB.................   39
AWS24361288...................   39
AWS244830124.................   38
AWS244830164.................   38
AWS244830174.................   38
AWS244830184.................   38
AWS244830420.................   39
AWS244837608.................   39
AWS246035225...........   38, 39
AWS2460M30358.............   38
AWS2460M33224.............   38
AWS2460M34240.............   39

H	
HD4824A..........................   43
HD4824E...........................   43
HD4824F...........................   43
LVDMOBILE......................   9

M	
MA3618C..........................   46
MA3618CAST..................   46
MA3618P...........................   46
MA3618PAST...................   46
MA4824C..........................   46
MA4824C1........................   46
MA4824C2........................   46
MA4824P...........................   46
MA4824P1.........................   46
MA4824P2.........................   46

R	
R1130.................................   49
R1151.................................   49
R1B5HR.............................   48
R1B5HRL...........................   48
R1B5HRX..........................   48
R1B5HRXL........................   48
R1S10FP2..........................   47
R1S5HR.............................   47
R1S5HR2LD......................   47
R1S8FP2.............................   47
R1S8MR.............................   47
R1S8MR2...........................   47
R2108FPB..........................   55
R2125MRB........................   55
R214CS1841......................   27
R214CS1859......................   27
R214CS1878......................   27
R214CS2841......................   27
R214CS2859......................   27
R214CS2878......................   27
R214HE..............................   48
R215HE..............................   48
R2168MRB........................   55
R216CS2236......................   27
R216CS2239......................   27
R216CS2836......................   27
R2178MRB........................   55
R219885MRB....................   55
R221812MRB....................   55
R2258516MRB..................   55
R2ST5HR...........................   47
R2T5HR1830....................   48
R2T5HR2436....................   48
R2T5HR2448....................   48
R2T8MR2448....................   48
R3008MR...........................   51

R3010FP.............................   51
R3010SP.............................   51
R3ST5HR...........................   47
R4008MR...........................   51
R4008MR2.........................   51
R4010FP.............................   51
R4010FP2..........................   51
R4010SP.............................   51
R4010SP2...........................   51
R4510SP.............................   51
R4510SP2...........................   51
R4ST5HR...........................   47
R4ST8MR..........................   47
R5ST5HR...........................   47
R5ST8MR..........................   47
R5SYT5HR2436...............   24
R5SYT5HR2436...............   47
R5SYT5HR3636...............   24
R5SYT5HR3636...............   47
R5SYT8HR3636...............   47
R5SYT8MR2436...............   24
R5SYT8MR2436...............   47
R5SYT8MR3636...............   24
R90110...............................   53
R90162...............................   53
R90163...............................   53
R90181...............................   53
R90182...............................   53
R90184...............................   53
R90185...............................   53
R90210...............................   53
R90262...............................   53
R90263...............................   53
R90281...............................   53
R90282...............................   53
R90284...............................   53
R90285...............................   53
R92411...............................   53
R92412...............................   53
R9255HR...........................   52
R93011...............................   53
R93012...............................   53
R94817...............................   53
R9508MR2.........................   52
R9510MR2.........................   52
R96017...............................   53
RA6TR4MR......................   33
RA756MR..........................   57
RA778MR..........................   57
RABR5338.........................   41
RACR5MR........................   33
RCT40LW..........................   51
RCTV40SP........................   51
RD2416F3P.......................   49
RD2416R3P.......................   49
RD2416S3P.......................   49
RD2718F3P.......................   49
RD2718RC3P....................   49
RD2718S3P.......................   49
RD3018AC3P....................   49
RD3018CE3P....................   49
RD3018F3P.......................   49
RD3018R3P.......................   49
RD3018RC3P....................   49
RD3018S3P.......................   49
RD3624AC3P....................   49
RD3624CE3P....................   49
RD3624F3P.......................   49
RD3624R3P.......................   49
RD3624S3P.......................   49
RD4824F3P.......................   49
RD4824S3P.......................   49
RD843HR..........................   50
RD843SS............................   50
RD844HR..........................   50

RD844SS............................   50
RD853HR..........................   50
RD853SS............................   50
RD854HR..........................   50
RD854SS............................   50
RDT4008SP.......................   52
RDT4010FP.......................   52
RDT4010SP.......................   52
RF718MR...........................   57
RGTD10FP........................   51
RGTD10SP........................   51
RGTS10FP.........................   51
RGTS10SP.........................   51
RM718MR.........................   57
RMD2ST5SR.....................   58
RMD3018F4PN................   50
RMD3018F4RX................   50
RMD3018FN.....................   50
RMD3018RC4PN.............   50
RMD3018RC4RX.............   50
RMD3018RCN.................   50
RMD3ST5SR.....................   58
RPT4010SP........................   52
RU843HR..........................   50
RU843HR1617..................   28
RU843HR2018..................   27
RU843HR2918..................   27
RU843SS............................   50
RU843TP1519...................   28
RU843TP1721...................   27
RU843TP1727...................   27
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	 E.	AkroBins................................ p. 4-6
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	 J.	 System Bins.............................p. 24
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	 N.	Roto-Shelf...............................p. 35
	 O.	�Single-Sided Louvered  

Floor Rack..................................p. 9
	 P.	 ShelfMax Bins..........................p. 13
	

	 Q.	Akro-Grids...............................p. 30
	 R.	Wire Shelving Systems......p. 36-39
	 S.	Stak-N-Store Bins....................p. 28
	 T.	 Attached Lid Containers..........p. 31
	 U.	Pick Rack with System Bins....p. 15
	 V.	AkroDrawers......................p. 16-20
	

	  W. ReadySpace Wall Unit.............p. 10
	 X.	Shelf Cart.................................p. 47
	 Y.	 ReadySpace Bench Unit..........p. 10
	 Z.	VantageBin..............................p. 22
	 AA. 33˝ Wide AkroBin............... p. 4-5
	 BB. Quick-View Mini Cabinet.....p. 19
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To learn more, contact us today: 800.253.2467
1293 South Main Street, Akron, Ohio 44301 • www.akro-mils.com • Fax: 330.761.6348 • sales@akro-mils.com

In Canada: 8030 Torbram Road, Brampton, Ontario  L6T 3T2 • Tel: 877.877.9680 • Fax: 905.791.4084 • sales@akro-milscanada.com
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Our broad range of durable plastic containers combined with metal cabinets, shelving and racks, will improve storage and organization  
efficiency, shorten assembly times and optimize parts protection.  Akro-Mils will help you improve your productivity and your bottom line!

Lean

V
A

B

D

AA
F

G

H

K
L

MN

G

BB

C

EV

E

E

R

P

R

P
J H

CC

Y

W

X

Q

Z
Q

Y

F

O

E

V

T

CC

K

U

ES

G
D

E

I




